cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus - Dubai Production City

CL\.‘)L\u_n.)M.nJA-uyA."ﬂLgA fd¥] )Uu_mm.)-o3)aau)ldla

Fridays dzandl
Dubai Internet City Metro Bus 05.05 06.00 06.30 06.50 07.15 07.40 08.05 08.25 08.45 09.05 09.35 09.55 10.20 10.45 11.10 11.35 12.05 12.30 13.05 13.35 14.00 14.30 \_a-\)-\.\)U&A“—uAA})—\AuM!\AA_SSM
Stop Landside il dga
Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel 05.07 06.02 06.32 06.52 07.18 07.43 08.08 08.28 08.48 09.08 09.38 09.58 10.23 10.48 11.13 11.38 12.08 12.33 13.08 13.38 14.03 14.33 Al Al gile u,.mLmL..J)J]
& Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael 05.08 06.03 06.33 06.53 07.20 07.45 08.10 08.30 08.50 09.10 09.40 10.00 10.25 10.50 11.15 11.40 12.10 12.35 13.10 13.40 14.05 14.35 Jadie Ll il Ly )
Building

Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse 05.11 06.06 06.36 06.56 07.23 07.48 08.13 08.33 08.53 09.13 09.43 10.03 10.28 10.53 11.18 11.43 12.13 12.38 13.13 13.43 14.08 14.38 L);JVL;L,..JUJ:.#J@
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 05.19 06.14 06.44 07.04 07.31 07.56 08.21 08.41 09.01 09.21 09.51 10.11 10.36 11.01 11.26 11.51 12.21 12.46 13.22 13.52 14.17 14.47 45l Sy SN amle Jpaly ) ll‘u;«\l

Sports City, Victory Heights East  05.21 06.16 06.46 07.07 07.34 07.59 08.24 08.44 09.04 09.24 09.54 10.14 10.39 11.04 11.29 11.54 12.24 12.49 13.25 13.55 14.20 14.50 Wuw,m«dv,‘@gn@wl
Gate

Sports City, Dubai Cricket 05.22 06.17 06.47 07.08 07.35 08.00 08.25 08.45 09.05 09.25 09.55 10.15 10.40 11.05 11.30 11.55 12.25 1250 13.26 13.56 14.21 14.51 _;.\SJ)SJJ@.\.\L..J ML)J“LL‘AA.“
Stadium

Sports City, Dubai Sports City 05.24 06.19 06.49 07.10 07.37 08.02 08.27 08.47 09.07 09.27 09.57 10.17 10.42 11.07 11.32 11.57 12.27 1252 13.28 13.58 14.23 14.53 &J@AAJS&‘ML)J‘@AA]]
Offices - dpaly )
Sports City, Golf Tower 05.27 06.22 06.52 07.13 07.40 08.05 08.30 08.50 09.10 09.30 10.00 10.20 10.45 11.10 11.35 12.00 12.30 12.55 13.31 14.01 14.26 14.56 sli e, mh)luwl

Sports City, Victory Heights West 05.28 06.23 06.53 07.15 07.42 08.07 08.32 08.52 09.12 09.32 10.02 10.22 10.47 11.12 11.37 12.02 12.32 12.57 13.32 14.02 14.27 14.57 mlﬁjlwud)}& mh)lm»\l
Gate EgH|
Dubai Production City, The 05.30 06.25 06.55 07.16 07.43 08.08 08.33 08.53 09.13 09.33 10.03 10.23 10.48 11.13 11.38 12.03 12.33 12.58 13.34 14.04 14.29 14.59 J)L@J\Cﬁcu)‘u@oq»
Crescent, Tower <
Dubai Production City, City Centre 05.32 06.27 06.57 07.19 07.46 08.11 08.36 08.56 09.16 09.36 10.06 10.26 10.51 11.16 11.41 12.06 12.36 13.00 13.36 14.06 14.31 15.01  jiw jus ercume alidl o dise
Me’aisem < <

Dubai Production City, Centrium ~ 05.34 06.29 06.59 07.21 07.48 08.13 08.38 08.58 09.18 09.38 10.08 10.28 10.53 11.18 11.43 12.08 12.38 13.02 13.38 14.08 14.33 15.03 oo Al s Lyse
Tower -

Publishing Pavilion Building 05.36 06.31 07.01 07.24 07.51 08.16 08.41 09.01 09.21 09.41 10.11 10.31 10.56 11.21 11.46 12.11 12.41 13.05 13.41 14.11 14.36 15.06 dall 2l e
Qasr Sabah 05.38 06.33 07.04 07.27 07.54 08.19 08.44 09.04 09.24 09.44 10.14 10.34 10.59 11.24 11.49 12.14 12.44 13.08 13.44 14.14 14.39 15.09 Zho rad
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1 05.41 06.36 07.08 07.31 07.58 08.23 08.48 09.08 09.28 09.48 10.18 10.38 11.03 11.28 11.53 12.18 12.48 13.13 13.48 14.18 14.43 15.13 ) e Al s dae
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2 05.44 06.39 07.11 07.34 08.01 08.26 08.51 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.21 10.41 11.06 11.31 11.56 12.21 12.51 13.16 13.52 14.22 14.47 15.17 ¥ Boe absdl T duse
Dubai Production City F Street 05.45 06.40 07.13 07.36 08.03 08.28 08.53 09.13 09.33 09.53 10.23 10.43 11.08 11.33 11.58 12.23 12.53 13.19 13.55 14.25 14.50 15.20 gl el G dyae
Dubai Production City A Street 05.46 06.41 07.15 07.38 08.05 08.30 08.55 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.25 10.45 11.10 11.35 12.00 12.25 12.55 13.21 13.57 14.27 14.52 15.22 1ol bl T diyae
Dubai Production City 05.48 06.43 07.17 07.40 08.07 08.32 08.57 09.17 09.37 09.57 10.27 10.47 11.12 11.37 12.02 12.27 12.57 13.24 14.00 14.30 14.55 15.25 A% Al T Ause
Accomodation 1 -

Dubai Production City 05.49 06.44 07.18 07.41 08.08 08.33 08.58 09.18 09.38 09.58 10.28 10.48 11.13 11.38 12.03 12.28 12.58 13.25 14.01 14.31 14.56 15.26 Y oSlae Al o dipse
Accomodation 2 -

Dubai Production City 05.51 06.46 07.20 07.43 08.10 08.35 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.30 10.50 11.15 11.40 12.05 12.30 13.00 13.28 14.04 14.34 14.59 15.29 M s dne
Fridays daaadl
Dubai Internet City Metro Bus 14.55 15.20 15.45 16.10 16.35 16.55 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.37 18.55 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.20 20.40 21.05 21.25 21.45 22.15 22.40 \_;.\).\.\)UUJA@AA:})-\AA_»MA\A;SSM
Stop Landside |EVEN

Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel 14.58 15.23 15.48 16.13 16.38 16.58 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.40 18.58 19.23 19.42 20.02 20.22 20.42 21.07 21.27 21.47 22.17 22.42 @égﬂlé&;ﬂwju‘wunuﬂl
& Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael 15.00 15.25 1550 16.15 16.40 17.00 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.42 19.00 19.25 19.44 20.04 20.24 20.44 21.09 21.29 21.49 22.19 22.44 Jadie 4l e oLy )
Building

Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse 15.03 15.28 15.53 16.18 16.43 17.03 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.45 19.03 19.28 19.47 20.07 20.27 20.47 21.11 21.31 21.51 22.21 22.46 Jadl sl ﬂg
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 15.12 15.37 16.02 16.27 16.52 17.12 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.54 19.12 19.37 19.56 20.16 20.36 20.56 21.19 21.39 21.59 22.29 22.54 ml,.dl_uSUSJY_a.L 4yl ldLuAA.\l

sl
Sports City, Victory Heights East  15.15 15.40 16.05 16.30 16.55 17.15 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 18.57 19.15 19.40 19.59 20.19 20.39 20.59 21.21 21.41 22.01 22.31 22.56 Wugjjﬁsmb;‘@ah)n@;d]
Gate

Sports City, Dubai Cricket 15.16 15.41 16.06 16.31 16.56 17.16 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41 18.58 19.16 19.41 20.00 20.20 20.40 21.00 21.22 21.42 22.02 22.32 22.57 _;_\SJ)SJJ@.\.\L..J ML)J“LL‘AA.“
Stadium

Sports City, Dubai Sports City 15.18 15.43 16.08 16.33 16.58 17.18 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.00 19.18 19.43 20.02 20.22 20.42 21.02 21.24 21.44 22.04 22.34 22.59 u).\m»‘_u\& Laly ) sl
Offices dpaly,ll
Sports City, Golf Tower 15.21 15.46 16.11 16.36 17.01 17.21 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.03 19.21 19.46 20.05 20.25 20.45 21.05 21.27 21.47 22.07 22.37 23.02 B EAENPE WA LR |

Sports City, Victory Heights West 15.22 15.47 16.12 16.37 17.02 17.22 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.04 19.22 19.47 20.06 20.26 20.46 21.06 21.28 21.48 22.08 22.38 23.03 mlﬁ.\]lwh d)}ﬁ.\s mh)lm»\l
Gate

Dubai Production City, The 15.24 15.49 16.14 16.39 17.04 17.24 17.49 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.06 19.24 19.49 20.08 20.28 20.48 21.08 21.30 21.50 22.10 22.40 23.05 J)L@J\Cﬁcb;u@sq»
Crescent, Tower <

Dubai Production City, City Centre 15.26 15.51 16.16 16.41 17.06 17.26 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.08 19.26 19.51 20.10 20.30 20.50 21.09 21.31 21.51 22.11 22.41 23.06 Pu@mw‘gm;ﬂ@_\kg.\a
Me’aisem < <

Dubai Production City, Centrium 15.28 15.53 16.18 16.43 17.08 17.28 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.10 19.28 19.53 20.12 20.32 20.52 21.11 21.33 21.53 22.13 22.43 23.08 @3 7 Al o duse
Tower N
Publishing Pavilion Building 156.31 15,56 16.21 16.46 17.11 17.31 17.56 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.13 19.30 19.55 20.14 — 2054 — 2135 — 2215 — 23.10 dall 2l e
Qasr Sabah 15.34 1559 16.24 16.49 17.14 17.34 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.16 19.32 19.57 20.16 — 2056 — 2137 — 2217 — 2312 Zho rad
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1 15.38 16.03 16.28 16.53 17.18 17.38 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.20 19.37 20.01 2020 — 21.00 — 2141 — 2221 — 23.16 ) JBoae almT s duse
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2 15.42 16.07 16.32 16.57 17.22 17.42 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.24 19.40 20.05 2024 — 21.03 — 2144 — 2224 — 2319 ¥ Boe alsdl T duse
Dubai Production City F Street 15.45 16.10 16.35 17.00 17.25 17.45 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.27 19.43 20.08 2027 — 2105 — 2146 — 2226 — 23.21 g_sltJLu L s Ase
Dubai Production City A Street 15.47 16.12 16.37 17.02 17.27 17.47 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.29 19.45 20.10 2029 — 2106 — 2147 — 2227 — 2322 | JLACLu)UuA_M.u_\A
Dubai Production City 15.50 16.15 16.40 17.05 17.30 17.50 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.32 19.48 20.13 20.32 — 21.08 — 2149 — 2229 — 2324 A% A\.u)u@.m.u.\a
Accomodation 1

Dubai Production City 15.51 16.16 16.41 17.06 17.31 17.51 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.33 19.49 20.14 2033 — 2109 — 2150 — 2230 — 2325 ¥ oSlase aludl) oo dse

Accomodation 2
Dubai Production City 15.54 16.19 16.44 17.09 17.34 17.54 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.36 19.52 20.17 20.36 — 2111 — 2162 — 2232 — 2327 C\:ﬁ)‘u(ﬁ.\aﬁg.\a



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus - Dubai Production City

CL\.‘)L\u_n.)‘u.m.A-uyA."ﬂLgA fd¥] )Uu_mm.}-o3)aau)ldla

Fridays dzandl
Dubai Internet City Metro Bus 23.05 23.50 00.49 i 3 dgde 550 M L3 ge
Stop Landside gl ia
Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel 23.07 23.52 00.51 Al Al gile uuLa Lyl
& Apartments
Al Barsha Heights, Mashael 23.09 23.54 00.52 Jatia 43l aile L2yl
Building
Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse 23.11 23.56 00.54 Gl ul:ﬁaju.m
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 23.19 00.04 01.02 Aol Sy SN Caslo Al llu;dl
Sports City, Victory Heights East  23.21 00.06 01.04 ol (65588 Al Z\f.ah)n @ml
Gate
Sports City, Dubai Cricket 23.22 00.07 01.05 Sy S e sl dpaly ) u;dl
Stadium
Sports City, Dubai Sports City 23.24 00.09 01.07 s e GalSs Lpaly )l dpall
Offices N dpaly
Sports City, Golf Tower 23.27 00.12 01.10 ol Alean  Aualy u;dl
Sports City, Victory Heights West  23.28 00.13 01.11 EUP ]| WL.:, d)}ﬁ.\s Lpaly)l) dpall
Gate EgH|
Dubai Production City, The 23.30 00.15 01.13 NN o gl o dne
Crescent, Tower i
Dubai Production City, City Centre 23.31 00.16 01.14 i e prmme Al o dune
Me’aisem i i
Dubai Production City, Centrium ~ 23.33 00.18 01.16 e o Al o Lde
Tower N
Publishing Pavilion Building — 0020 01.18 dall b
Qasr Sabah — 0022 01.20 o )u::
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1~ —  00.25 01.23 ) Jaae 2l dise
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2 — 00.28 01.26 ¥ Boe aludl s dude
Dubai Production City F Street — 0029 01.27 gl (S CLuMJ P A
Dubai Production City A Street — 00.30 01.28 18 ls Z G dine
Dubai Production City — 00.31 01.29 Ve Al T Ause
Accomodation 1 i
Dubai Production City — 00.32 01.30 Y oSlase aludl) oo dxe
Accomodation 2 i
Dubai Production City — 00.34 01.32 CL’Q)‘U o Lde
hursdays el
Dubai Internet City Metro Bus 05.05 06.00 06.20 06.40 07.00 07.20 07.45 08.15 08.35 08.55 09.20 09.45 10.15 10.50 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 1440 M [Es Ade 9 yie uMs\A Cadge
Stop Landside ) dga

Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel 05.07 06.02 06.22 06.42 07.02 07.22 07.47 08.17 08.37 08.57 09.22 09.47 10.17 10.52 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.42 @égﬂlé&;ﬂwju.wunuﬂl
& Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael 05.09 06.04 06.24 06.44 07.04 07.24 07.49 08.19 08.39 08.59 09.24 09.49 10.19 10.54 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.44 Jadie 4l e oLy )
Building

Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse 05.11 06.06 06.26 06.47 07.08 07.28 07.53 08.23 08.42 09.02 09.27 09.52 10.22 10.57 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.47 Jadl sl ﬂ.g
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 05.20 06.15 06.36 06.57 07.23 07.43 08.06 08.35 08.54 09.12 09.37 10.02 10.32 11.08 11.33 12.04 12.34 13.05 13.36 14.06 14.38 15.04 ml,JI_ASUSJVJL, EWR Mu;dl

sl
Sports City, Victory Heights East  05.22 06.17 06.38 06.59 07.25 07.45 08.08 08.37 08.56 09.14 09.39 10.04 10.34 11.10 11.35 12.06 12.36 13.07 13.38 14.08 14.40 15.06 uﬂuuw,&m\,‘@.ah)n@ml
Gate

Sports City, Dubai Cricket 05.24 06.19 06.39 07.01 07.27 07.47 08.10 08.38 08.58 09.16 09.41 10.06 10.35 11.11 11.37 12.07 12.38 13.09 13.40 14.10 14.41 15.08 _;.\SJ)SJJ@.\AL..J ML.)Jl:Lu;A.\I
Stadium

Sports City, Dubai Sports City 05.25 06.20 06.41 07.02 07.28 07.48 08.11 08.40 08.59 09.17 09.42 10.07 10.37 11.13 11.38 12.09 12.39 13.10 13.41 14.11 14.43 15.09 u“.\‘m»‘_‘.\\& Laly ) sl
Offices dpaly,ll
Sports City, Golf Tower 05.28 06.23 06.43 07.05 07.31 07.51 08.14 08.43 09.02 09.20 09.45 10.10 10.39 11.15 11.41 12.11 12.42 13.13 13.44 14.14 14.45 15.12 B EAENPE WA LR |

Sports City, Victory Heights West 05.29 06.24 06.45 07.07 07.33 07.54 08.17 08.45 09.04 09.22 09.47 10.11 10.41 11.17 11.42 12.13 12.43 13.14 13.45 14.15 14.47 15.13 mlﬁjlwud)}& mh)lu»\l
Gate Ayl
Dubai Production City, The 05.31 06.26 06.46 07.08 07.35 07.56 08.20 08.48 09.06 09.23 09.48 10.13 10.42 11.18 11.44 12.14 1245 13.16 13.47 14.17 14.48 15.15 J)L@J‘C‘)QCLM)‘U@J@A&
Crescent, Tower <
Dubai Production City, City Centre 05.33 06.28 06.49 07.11 07.38 07.58 08.23 08.51 09.08 09.25 09.50 10.15 10.45 11.21 11.46 12.16 12.47 13.18 13.49 14.19 14.50 15.17 Pu@mw‘gm;ﬂ@;&;ﬂ.\a
Me’aisem < <

Dubai Production City, Centrium  05.35 06.30 06.50 07.13 07.40 08.01 08.26 08.54 09.10 09.27 09.52 10.17 10.46 11.22 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.19 13.50 14.20 14.52 15.18 @3 7 Al o duse
Tower N
Publishing Pavilion Building 05.37 06.32 06.52 07.15 07.42 08.03 08.28 08.56 09.12 09.29 09.54 10.19 10.48 11.24 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.21 13.52 14.22 14.54 15.20 dall 2l e
Qasr Sabah 05.38 06.33 06.54 07.16 07.44 08.04 08.29 08.57 09.13 09.31 09.56 10.20 10.50 11.26 11.52 12.21 12.52 13.23 13.54 14.24 1455 15.22 Zho rad
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1 05.40 06.35 06.56 07.18 07.46 08.06 08.31 08.59 09.15 09.33 09.58 10.23 10.53 11.29 11.55 12.24 12.54 13.25 13.56 14.26 14.57 15.24 ) JBoae almT s duse
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2 05.42 06.37 06.57 07.20 07.47 08.08 08.33 09.01 09.17 09.34 09.59 10.25 10.55 11.31 11.57 12.26 12.56 13.27 13.58 14.27 14.59 15.25 ¥ Boe alsdl T duse
Dubai Production City F Street 05.43 06.38 06.59 07.21 07.49 08.09 08.34 09.02 09.18 09.36 10.01 10.27 10.56 11.33 11.58 12.28 12.57 13.28 13.59 14.29 15.00 15.27 g_sltJLu L s Ase
Dubai Production City A Street 05.44 06.39 07.00 07.23 07.50 08.11 08.36 09.04 09.20 09.37 10.02 10.28 10.58 11.34 12.00 12.29 12.59 13.30 14.01 14.30 15.02 15.28 | JLACLu)UuA_xu_\A
Dubai Production City 05.46 06.41 07.01 07.24 07.52 08.12 08.37 09.05 09.21 09.39 10.04 10.30 10.59 11.36 12.01 12.31 13.00 13.31 14.02 14.32 15.03 15.30 A% A\.u)u@_xu.\a
Accomodation 1

Dubai Production City 05.48 06.43 07.03 07.26 07.54 08.14 08.39 09.07 09.23 09.41 10.06 10.32 11.01 11.38 12.03 12.33 13.02 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.04 15.31 ¥ oSlase aludl) oo dse

Accomodation 2
Dubai Production City 05.50 06.45 07.05 07.28 07.56 08.16 08.41 09.09 09.25 09.43 10.08 10.34 11.03 11.40 12.05 12.35 13.04 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.06 15.33 W s Luse



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus - Dubai Production City

CL\.‘)L\u_n.)‘u.m.A-uyA."ﬂLgA fd¥] )Uu_mm.}-o3)aau)ldla

hursdays el
Dubai Internet City Metro Bus 15.05 15.35 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.45 19.10 19.32 19.50 20.10 20.25 20.45 21.00 21.20 21.40 22.00 22.30 u)u)uwluxj)uumb;ssm
Stop Landside PSENPVEN
Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel 15.07 15.37 16.02 16.22 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.48 19.13 19.34 19.52 20.12 20.27 20.47 21.02 21.22 21.42 22.02 22.32 Al Al gile qumL.,UJI
& Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael 15.09 15.39 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.45 18.06 18.26 18.51 19.15 19.36 19.54 20.14 20.29 20.49 21.04 21.24 21.44 22.04 22.34 Jadie Ll il Ly )
Building

Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse 15.12 15.42 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.10 18.30 18.55 19.18 19.39 19.57 20.17 20.32 20.52 21.07 21.27 21.47 22.07 22.36 L);;.\VL;\_,..JUJ.:%QJ =
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 15.30 16.01 16.26 16.49 17.11 17.33 17.53 18.15 18.38 18.58 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.15 20.33 20.46 21.05 21.19 21.39 21.59 2217 2246 4o =Sy Sl Camdo Apaly ) ll‘u;«\l

Sports City, Victory Heights East  15.32 16.03 16.28 16.51 17.13 17.35 17.55 18.17 18.40 19.00 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.17 20.35 20.48 21.07 21.21 21.41 22.01 22.19 22.48 Wugjj&smb;‘@h)ll@wl
Gate

Sports City, Dubai Cricket 15.34 16.05 16.30 16.53 17.14 17.37 17.57 18.19 18.41 19.01 19.24 19.45 20.04 20.18 20.37 20.50 21.09 21.23 21.43 22.03 22.20 22.49 _;.\SJ)SJJ@.\.\L..J ML.)Jl:Lu;A.\I
Stadium

Sports City, Dubai Sports City 15.35 16.06 16.31 16.54 17.16 17.38 17.58 18.20 18.43 19.03 19.26 19.46 20.06 20.20 20.38 20.51 21.10 21.24 21.44 22.04 22.22 22.51 &_\@»J\Sa‘uahjll@w]
Offices - dpaly )
Sports City, Golf Tower 15.38 16.09 16.34 16.57 17.18 17.41 18.01 18.23 18.46 19.06 19.29 19.49 20.08 20.22 20.41 20.54 21.13 21.27 21.47 22.07 22.24 22.53 sli Calgan mbjlltu».\l

Sports City, Victory Heights West 15.39 16.10 16.35 16.58 17.20 17.43 18.03 18.25 18.48 19.08 19.31 19.51 20.10 20.24 20.42 20.55 21.14 21.28 21.48 22.08 22.26 22.55 mlﬁ.\]lwu d)}ﬁ.\s mh)lu»\l
Gate EgH|
Dubai Production City, The 15.41 16.12 16.37 17.00 17.21 17.44 18.04 18.26 18.50 19.09 19.32 19.52 20.11 20.25 20.44 20.57 21.16 21.30 21.50 22.10 22.27 22.56 I T CLu);U@J‘h:\Aa
Crescent, Tower <
Dubai Production City, City Centre 15.43 16.14 16.39 17.02 17.24 17.47 18.07 18.29 18.52 19.12 19.35 19.55 20.13 20.27 20.46 20.59 21.18 21.32 21.52 22.12 22.29 22.58 Pu@mw‘gm;ﬂ@;&;ﬂ.\a
Me’aisem < <

Dubai Production City, Centrium 15.44 16.15 16.40 17.04 17.25 17.48 18.08 18.30 18.54 19.13 19.36 19.56 20.15 20.29 20.47 21.00 21.19 21.33 21.53 22.13 22.31 23.00 @3 Al o duse
Tower -
Publishing Pavilion Building 15.46 16.17 16.42 17.06 17.27 17.50 18.10 18.32 18.56 19.15 19.38 19.58 20.16 20.30 2049 — 2121 — 2155 — 2232 23.01 dall 2l e
Qasr Sabah 15.48 16.19 16.44 17.07 17.29 17.52 18.12 18.34 18.57 19.17 19.40 20.00 20.18 20.32 20.50 — 2122 — 2156 — 22.34 23.03 Zho rad
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1 15.50 16.21 16.46 17.09 17.31 17.54 18.14 18.36 18.59 19.19 19.41 20.01 20.19 20.33 20.52 — 2124 — 2158 — 22.35 23.04 ) Bas abud [N dide
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2 15.51 16.22 16.47 17.11 17.32 17.55 18.15 18.37 19.01 19.20 19.43 20.03 20.21 20.35 20.53 — 2125 — 2159 — 22.37 23.06 ¥ Boe aludl N Aue
Dubai Production City F Street 15,583 16.24 16.49 17.12 17.34 17.57 18.17 18.39 19.02 19.22 19.44 20.04 20.22 20.36 20.55 — 2127 — 2201 — 2238 23.07 dl tJL“ C\.u)u & dude
Dubai Production City A Street 15.54 16.25 16.50 17.13 17.35 17.58 18.18 18.40 19.03 19.23 19.45 20.05 20.23 20.37 20.56 — 2128 — 2202 — 2239 23.08 i ls CLu)U & EAN
Dubai Production City 15.55 16.26 16.51 17.15 17.36 17.59 18.19 18.41 19.05 19.24 19.47 20.07 20.25 20.39 20.57 — 2129 — 2203 — 2241 23.10 A% Al T Ause
Accomodation 1 -
Dubai Production City 15.56 16.27 16.52 17.16 17.37 18.00 18.20 18.42 19.06 19.25 19.48 20.08 20.26 20.40 20.58 — 21.30 — 22.04 — 2242 23.11 Y oSlase aludl) oo dxe
Accomodation 2 <
Dubai Production City 15.58 16.29 16.54 17.18 17.39 18.02 18.22 18.44 19.08 19.27 19.50 20.10 20.28 20.42 21.00 — 2132 — 2206 — 2243 23.12 Cm;u s dde
hursdays e
Dubai Internet City Metro Bus 23.10 23.50 i s diyde g5 uy\A\A Adge
Stop Landside ) dga
Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel 23.12 23.52 Al il gile WL@ nL..JﬁJl
& Apartments
Al Barsha Heights, Mashael 23.14 23.54 Jadie 4l e oLy )
Building
Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse 23.16 23.56 NN ﬁg
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 23.26 00.06 alsd) _ASUSJYJL O Mu;dl
Al
Sports City, Victory Heights East  23.28 00.08 oile wj&s Algs  dgaly ) @;,,j]
Gate
Sports City, Dubai Cricket 23.29 00.09 Sy S e sl dpaly ) u;dl
Stadium
Sports City, Dubai Sports City 23.31 00.11 o dide CilSa |, dpaly )l Agaall
Offices dpaly,ll
Sports City, Golf Tower 23.33 00.13 sl cilga dpaly ) dspaall
Sports City, Victory Heights West  23.35 00.15 sl meA d)}ﬁ.\s Lpalp)l) paall
Gate Ayl
Dubai Production City, The 23.36 00.16 I o gl o dne
Crescent, Tower -
Dubai Production City, City Centre 23.38 00.18 i e enma Al s Aide
Me’aisem i i
Dubai Production City, Centrium ~ 23.40 00.20 e o Al o Lde
Tower N
Publishing Pavilion Building 23.41 00.21 ol b
Qasr Sabah 23143 00.23 Qo5
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1 23.44 00.24 ) Jaae 2l dise
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2 23.46 00.26 ¥ Boe sl s dude
Dubai Production City F Street 23.47 00.27 gl [S=Td 130 P A
Dubai Production City A Street 23.48 00.28 18l CLu)U (s> Ae
Dubai Production City 23.50 00.30 Ve Al G duse
Accomodation 1
Dubai Production City 23.51 00.31 ¥ oSlase aludl) oo dse

Accomodation 2
Dubai Production City 23.52 00.32 W e disne



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus - Dubai Production City

CL\.‘)L\u_n.)M.nJA-uyA."ﬂLgA fd¥] )Uu_mm.)-o3)aau)ldla

SEWNGEWS] LN |
Dubai Internet City Metro Bus 05.00 06.00 06.30 07.00 07.40 08.10 08.40 09.15 09.55 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 1229 12.58 13.28 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.15 15.45 16.10 \_a.\)-\.\)UwA“—uAA})—\AuMA\A;SSM
Stop Landside il dga
Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel 05.02 06.02 06.32 07.03 07.43 08.13 08.43 09.18 09.58 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.01 13.31 13.583 14.23 14.53 15.18 15.48 16.13 Al Al gile WLML,UJI
& Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael 05.03 06.03 06.33 07.05 07.45 08.15 08.45 09.20 10.00 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.03 13.33 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.20 15.50 16.15 Jadie Ll il Ly )
Building

Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse 05.06 06.06 06.36 07.08 07.48 08.18 08.48 09.23 10.03 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.06 13.36 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.23 15.53 16.18 L);JVL;L,..JUJ:.#J@
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 05.12 06.12 06.42 07.15 07.55 08.25 08.55 09.30 10.10 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.13 13.43 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.30 16.00 16.25 sl Sy SN amle Apaly ) ll‘u;«\l

Sports City, Victory Heights East  05.14 06.14 06.44 07.18 07.58 08.28 08.58 09.33 10.13 10.47 11.17 11.47 1217 12.47 13.16 13.46 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.33 16.03 16.28 Wuw,m«dv,‘@gn@wl
Gate

Sports City, Dubai Cricket 05.15 06.15 06.45 07.19 07.59 08.29 08.59 09.34 10.14 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.17 13.47 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.34 16.04 16.29 _;.\SJ)SJJ@.\.\L..J ML)J“LL‘AA.“
Stadium

Sports City, Dubai Sports City 05.16 06.16 06.46 07.21 08.01 08.31 09.01 09.36 10.16 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.19 13.49 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.36 16.06 16.31 &J@AAJS&‘ML)J‘@AA]]
Offices - dpaly )
Sports City, Golf Tower 05.19 06.19 06.49 07.24 08.04 08.34 09.04 09.39 10.19 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.22 13.52 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.39 16.09 16.34 sli Calgan mhjllm».\l

Sports City, Victory Heights West 05.20 06.20 06.50 07.25 08.05 08.35 09.05 09.40 10.20 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.23 13.53 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.40 16.10 16.35 mlﬁ.\llwhd)}ﬁ.\s mh)lm»\l
Gate EgH|
Dubai Production City, The 05.22 06.22 06.52 07.27 08.07 08.37 09.07 09.42 10.22 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.25 13.55 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.42 16.12 16.37 J)L@J\Cﬁcb;u@sq»
Crescent, Tower <
Dubai Production City, City Centre 05.23 06.23 06.53 07.28 08.08 08.38 09.08 09.43 10.23 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.44 16.14 16.39 Pu@mw‘gm;ﬂ@_\kg.\a
Me’aisem < <

Dubai Production City, Centrium  05.25 06.25 06.55 07.30 08.10 08.40 09.10 09.45 10.25 10.59 11.29 11.59 1229 1259 13.29 13.59 14.21 14.51 1521 15.46 16.16 16.41 @3 Al o duse
Tower -
Publishing Pavilion Building 05.27 06.27 06.57 07.33 08.13 08.43 09.13 09.48 10.28 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.49 16.19 16.44 dall 2l e
Qasr Sabah 05.29 06.29 06.59 07.36 08.16 08.46 09.16 09.51 10.31 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.52 16.22 16.47 Zho rad
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1 05.32 06.32 07.03 07.40 08.20 08.50 09.20 09.55 10.35 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.31 15.01 15.31 15.56 16.26 16.51 ) e Al s dae
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2 05.35 06.35 07.06 07.43 08.23 08.53 09.23 09.58 10.38 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.00 16.30 16.55 ¥ Boe absdl T duse
Dubai Production City F Street 05.36 06.36 07.08 07.45 08.25 08.55 09.25 10.00 10.40 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.03 16.33 16.58 ;sltJLuCLu)U@.\u.\a
Dubai Production City A Street 05.37 06.37 07.10 07.47 08.27 08.57 09.27 10.02 10.42 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.05 16.35 17.00 | JLACLu)U@_xu_\A
Dubai Production City 05.39 06.39 07.12 07.49 08.29 08.59 09.29 10.04 10.44 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.08 16.38 17.03 A% Al T Ause
Accomodation 1 i
Dubai Production City 05.40 06.40 07.13 07.50 08.30 09.00 09.30 10.05 10.45 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.09 16.39 17.04 Y oSlase aludl) oo dxe
Accomodation 2 N
Dubai Production City 05.42 06.42 07.15 07.52 08.32 09.02 09.32 10.07 10.47 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.11 16.41 17.06 C\:ﬁ)ﬁ”@.\aﬁg.\a
SEWNGEWE] LN |
Dubai Internet City Metro Bus 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.35 18.07 18.30 18.52 19.15 19.35 19.55 20.20 20.40 21.00 21.25 21.45 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.50 \_.\).u)l.\ug @_\Qﬁuy_«u Cadge
Stop Landside ) igx
Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel 16.33 16.53 17.13 17.38 18.10 18.33 18.55 19.18 19.37 19.57 20.22 20.42 21.02 21.27 21.47 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.52 @éﬂ\&é&ﬂwju‘wunuﬂ]
& Apartments
Al Barsha Heights, Mashael 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.40 18.12 18.35 18.57 19.20 19.38 19.58 20.23 20.43 21.03 21.28 21.48 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.53 Jadie 4l e oLy )
Building
Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.43 18.15 18.38 19.00 19.23 19.41 20.01 20.26 20.46 21.05 21.30 21.50 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.55 Jadl sl kﬂg
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.50 18.22 18.45 19.07 19.30 19.48 20.08 20.33 20.53 21.11 21.36 21.56 22.16 22.46 23.16 00.01 ml,Jl_uSJ)SJY_a.la 4l lu;dl
Al
Sports City, Victory Heights East 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.53 18.25 18.48 19.10 19.33 19.51 20.11 20.36 20.56 21.13 21.38 21.58 22.18 22.48 23.18 00.03 ngjjﬁsm@‘@ahjluw]
Gate
Sports City, Dubai Cricket 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.54 18.26 18.49 19.11 19.34 19.52 20.12 20.37 20.57 21.14 21.39 21.59 22.19 22.49 23.19 00.04 =Sy SU @.\.\L...J Laly ) nLuAA.\I
Stadium
Sports City, Dubai Sports City 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.56 18.28 18.51 19.13 19.36 19.54 20.14 20.39 20.59 21.16 21.41 22.01 22.21 22.51 23.21 00.06 u)amy‘_‘.\\& Laly ) sl
Offices dpaly,ll
Sports City, Golf Tower 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.59 18.31 18.54 19.16 19.38 19.56 20.16 20.41 21.02 21.19 21.44 22.04 22.24 22.54 23.24 00.08 B EAENPE WA LR |
Sports City, Victory Heights West 16.55 17.15 17.35 18.00 18.32 18.55 19.17 19.40 19.58 20.18 20.43 21.03 21.21 21.46 22.06 22.26 22.56 23.26 00.10 mlﬁ.\llwud)}&\s mh)l@»\l
Gate
Dubai Production City, The 16.57 17.17 17.37 18.02 18.34 18.57 19.19 19.41 19.59 20.19 20.44 21.05 21.22 21.47 22.07 22.27 22.57 23.27 00.11 I T CLu)‘U@J‘h;\Aa
Crescent, Tower N
Dubai Production City, City Centre 16.59 17.19 17.39 18.04 18.36 18.59 19.21 19.43 20.01 20.21 20.46 21.06 21.24 21.49 22.09 22.29 22.59 23.29 00.12 )::wu:\:\mﬁ.éﬂu‘;\:a);u@_\!uﬂ_\&
Me’aisem i i
Dubai Production City, Centrium 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.06 18.38 19.01 19.23 19.45 20.03 20.23 20.48 21.08 21.25 21.50 22.10 22.30 23.00 23.30 00.14 @3 7 Al o duse
Tower N
Publishing Pavilion Building 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.09 18.41 19.04 19.26 19.47 20.05 — 2050 — 2127 2152 — 2232 — — 00.16 dall 2l e
Qasr Sabah 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.12 18.44 19.07 19.29 1949 20.07 — 2052 — 2129 2154 — 2234 — — 00.18 Zho rad
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1 17.11 17.31 17.51 18.16 18.48 19.11 19.33 19.53 20.11 — 2056 — 2133 2158 — 2238 — — 00.21 ) JBoae almT s duse
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.20 18.52 19.15 19.37 19.57 20.15 — 21.00 — 21.36 22.01 — 2241 — — 00.24 ¥ Boe alsdl T duse
Dubai Production City F Street 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.23 18.55 19.18 19.40 20.00 20.18 — 21.02 — 21.38 2203 — 2243 — — 00.25 ;sltJLA L s Ase
Dubai Production City A Street 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.25 18.57 19.20 19.42 20.02 2020 — 21.08 — 21.39 22.04 — 2244 — — 00.26 | JLACLu)U@_xu_\A
Dubai Production City 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.28 19.00 19.23 19.45 20.05 2023 — 21.056 — 2141 2206 — 2246 — — 00.27 A% ALu)U@A@.\&
Accomodation 1
Dubai Production City 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.29 19.01 19.24 19.46 20.06 2024 — 21.06 — 2142 2207 — 2247 — — 00.28 ¥ oSlase aludl) oo dse

Accomodation 2
Dubai Production City 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.31 19.03 19.26 19.48 20.08 2026 — 21.08 — 2144 2209 — 2249 — — 00.30 C\:ﬁ)‘u(ﬁ.\aﬁg.\a



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus - Dubai Production City

CL\.‘)L\u_n.)M.nJA-uyA."ﬂLgA fd¥] )Uu_mm.)-o3)aau)ldla

Monday to Wednesday

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus 05.05 06.00 06.20 06.40 07.00 07.20 07.45 08.15 08.35 08.55 09.20 09.45 10.15 10.50 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.40 uﬁ)ﬂw;@&a})—\aumb;ﬁu
Stop Landside il dga
Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel 05.07 06.02 06.22 06.42 07.02 07.22 07.47 08.17 08.37 08.57 09.22 09.47 10.17 10.52 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.42 Al Al gile WLML,UJI
& Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael 05.09 06.04 06.24 06.44 07.04 07.24 07.49 08.19 08.39 08.59 09.24 09.49 10.19 10.54 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.44 Jadie Ll il Ly )
Building

Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse 05.11 06.06 06.26 06.47 07.08 07.28 07.53 08.23 08.42 09.02 09.27 09.52 10.22 10.57 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.47 L);;.\VL;\_,..JUJ.:#J =
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 05.20 06.15 06.36 06.57 07.23 07.43 08.06 08.35 08.54 09.12 09.37 10.02 10.32 11.08 11.33 12.04 12.34 13.05 13.36 14.06 14.38 15.04 sl oSy SN amle Apaly ) ll’u;dl

Sports City, Victory Heights East  05.22 06.17 06.38 06.59 07.25 07.45 08.08 08.37 08.56 09.14 09.39 10.04 10.34 11.10 11.35 12.06 12.36 13.07 13.38 14.08 14.40 15.06 wugj,ﬁum@‘@hjnuml
Gate

Sports City, Dubai Cricket 05.24 06.19 06.39 07.01 07.27 07.47 08.10 08.38 08.58 09.16 09.41 10.06 10.35 11.11 11.37 12.07 12.38 13.09 13.40 14.10 14.41 15.08 _;.\SJ)SJJ@.\.\L..J ML)J“LL‘AA.“
Stadium

Sports City, Dubai Sports City 05.25 06.20 06.41 07.02 07.28 07.48 08.11 08.40 08.59 09.17 09.42 10.07 10.37 11.13 11.38 12.09 12.39 13.10 13.41 14.11 14.43 15.09 &J@AAJS&‘ML)J‘@AA]]
Offices - dpaly )
Sports City, Golf Tower 05.28 06.23 06.43 07.05 07.31 07.51 08.14 08.43 09.02 09.20 09.45 10.10 10.39 11.15 11.41 12.11 12.42 13.13 13.44 14.14 1445 15.12 sli Calgan mhjllm».\l

Sports City, Victory Heights West 05.29 06.24 06.45 07.07 07.33 07.54 08.17 08.45 09.04 09.22 09.47 10.11 10.41 11.17 11.42 12.13 12.43 13.14 13.45 14.15 14.47 15.13 mwlwud)}& mh)lm»\l
Gate EgH|
Dubai Production City, The 05.31 06.26 06.46 07.08 07.35 07.56 08.20 08.48 09.06 09.23 09.48 10.13 10.42 11.18 11.44 12.14 1245 13.16 13.47 14.17 14.48 15.15 J)L@J\Cﬁcb;u@sq»
Crescent, Tower <
Dubai Production City, City Centre 05.33 06.28 06.49 07.11 07.38 07.58 08.23 08.51 09.08 09.25 09.50 10.15 10.45 11.21 11.46 12.16 12.47 13.18 13.49 14.19 14.50 15.17 Pu@mw‘gm;ﬂ@_\kg.\a
Me’aisem < <

Dubai Production City, Centrium  05.35 06.30 06.50 07.13 07.40 08.01 08.26 08.54 09.10 09.27 09.52 10.17 10.46 11.22 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.19 13.50 14.20 14.52 15.18 @3 Al o duse
Tower -

Publishing Pavilion Building 05.37 06.32 06.52 07.15 07.42 08.03 08.28 08.56 09.12 09.29 09.54 10.19 10.48 11.24 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.21 13.52 14.22 14.54 15.20 dall 2l e
Qasr Sabah 05.38 06.33 06.54 07.16 07.44 08.04 08.29 08.57 09.13 09.31 09.56 10.20 10.50 11.26 11.52 12.21 12.52 13.23 13.54 14.24 14.55 15.22 Zho rad
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1 05.40 06.35 06.56 07.18 07.46 08.06 08.31 08.59 09.15 09.33 09.58 10.23 10.53 11.29 11.55 12.24 12.54 13.25 13.56 14.26 14.57 15.24 ) e Al s dae
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2 05.42 06.37 06.57 07.20 07.47 08.08 08.33 09.01 09.17 09.34 09.59 10.25 10.55 11.31 11.57 12.26 12.56 13.27 13.58 14.27 14.59 15.25 Y Jaoe Al oo duse
Dubai Production City F Street 05.43 06.38 06.59 07.21 07.49 08.09 08.34 09.02 09.18 09.36 10.01 10.27 10.56 11.33 11.58 12.28 12.57 13.28 13.59 14.29 15.00 15.27 gl el G dyae
Dubai Production City A Street 05.44 06.39 07.00 07.23 07.50 08.11 08.36 09.04 09.20 09.37 10.02 10.28 10.58 11.34 12.00 12.29 12.59 13.30 14.01 14.30 15.02 15.28 1ol bl T diyae
Dubai Production City 05.46 06.41 07.01 07.24 07.52 08.12 08.37 09.05 09.21 09.39 10.04 10.30 10.59 11.36 12.01 12.31 13.00 13.31 14.02 14.32 15.03 15.30 Ve Al T daxe
Accomodation 1 -

Dubai Production City 05.48 06.43 07.03 07.26 07.54 08.14 08.39 09.07 09.23 09.41 10.06 10.32 11.01 11.38 12.03 12.33 13.02 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.04 15.31 Y oSlae Al o dipse
Accomodation 2 -

Dubai Production City 05.50 06.45 07.05 07.28 07.56 08.16 08.41 09.09 09.25 09.43 10.08 10.34 11.03 11.40 12.05 12.35 13.04 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.06 15.33 M s dne

Monday to Wednesday

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus 15.05 15.35 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.45 19.10 19.32 19.50 20.10 20.25 20.45 21.00 21.20 21.40 22.00 22.30 \_a.\)-\.\)UwA“—uAA})—\AuMA\A;SSM
Stop Landside el dea
Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel 15.07 15.37 16.02 16.22 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.48 19.13 19.34 19.52 20.12 20.27 20.47 21.02 21.22 21.42 22.02 22.32 @égﬂlé&;ﬂwju‘wunuﬂl
& Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael 15.09 15.39 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.45 18.06 18.26 18.51 19.15 19.36 19.54 20.14 20.29 20.49 21.04 21.24 21.44 22.04 22.34 Jadie 4l e oLy )
Building

Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse 15.12 15.42 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.10 18.30 18.55 19.18 19.39 19.57 20.17 20.32 20.52 21.07 21.27 21.47 22.07 22.36 Jadl sl ﬂg
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 15.30 16.01 16.26 16.49 17.11 17.33 17.53 18.15 18.38 18.58 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.15 20.33 20.46 21.05 21.19 21.39 21.59 22.17 22.46 ml,Jl_uSUSJY_a.L, 4yl ldLuAA.\l

sl
Sports City, Victory Heights East 15.32 16.03 16.28 16.51 17.13 17.35 17.55 18.17 18.40 19.00 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.17 20.35 20.48 21.07 21.21 21.41 22.01 22.19 22.48 Wugjjﬁsmb;‘@ah)n@;d]
Gate

Sports City, Dubai Cricket 15.34 16.05 16.30 16.53 17.14 17.37 17.57 18.19 18.41 19.01 19.24 19.45 20.04 20.18 20.37 20.50 21.09 21.23 21.43 22.03 22.20 22.49 =Sy SU @.\.\L..J Laly ) nLuAA.\I
Stadium

Sports City, Dubai Sports City 15.35 16.06 16.31 16.54 17.16 17.38 17.58 18.20 18.43 19.03 19.26 19.46 20.06 20.20 20.38 20.51 21.10 21.24 21.44 22.04 22.22 22.51 u)_\m»‘_u\& Laly ) sl
Offices dpaly,ll
Sports City, Golf Tower 15.38 16.09 16.34 16.57 17.18 17.41 18.01 18.23 18.46 19.06 19.29 19.49 20.08 20.22 20.41 20.54 21.13 21.27 21.47 22.07 22.24 22.53 B EAENPE WA LR |

Sports City, Victory Heights West 15.39 16.10 16.35 16.58 17.20 17.43 18.03 18.25 18.48 19.08 19.31 19.51 20.10 20.24 20.42 20.55 21.14 21.28 21.48 22.08 22.26 22.55 mwlwud)}& mh)lm»\l
Gate

Dubai Production City, The 15.41 16.12 16.37 17.00 17.21 17.44 18.04 18.26 18.50 19.09 19.32 19.52 20.11 20.25 20.44 20.57 21.16 21.30 21.50 22.10 22.27 22.56 J)L@J\Cﬁcb;u@sq»
Crescent, Tower <

Dubai Production City, City Centre 15.43 16.14 16.39 17.02 17.24 17.47 18.07 18.29 18.52 19.12 19.35 19.55 20.13 20.27 20.46 20.59 21.18 21.32 21.52 22.12 22.29 22.58 Pu@mw‘gm;ﬂ@_\kg.\a
Me’aisem < <

Dubai Production City, Centrium 15.44 16.15 16.40 17.04 17.25 17.48 18.08 18.30 18.54 19.13 19.36 19.56 20.15 20.29 20.47 21.00 21.19 21.33 21.53 22.13 22.31 23.00 @3 7 Al o duse
Tower N
Publishing Pavilion Building 15.46 16.17 16.42 17.06 17.27 17.50 18.10 18.32 18.56 19.15 19.38 19.58 20.16 20.30 2049 — 2121 — 2155 — 2232 23.01 dall 2l e
Qasr Sabah 15.48 16.19 16.44 17.07 17.29 17.52 18.12 18.34 18.57 19.17 19.40 20.00 20.18 20.32 20.50 — 2122 — 2156 — 22.34 23.03 Zho rad
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1 15.50 16.21 16.46 17.09 17.31 17.54 18.14 18.36 18.59 19.19 19.41 20.01 20.19 20.33 20.52 — 2124 — 2158 — 22.35 23.04 ) JBoae almT s duse
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2 15.51 16.22 16.47 17.11 17.32 17.55 18.15 18.37 19.01 19.20 19.43 20.03 20.21 20.35 20.53 — 2125 — 2159 — 22.37 23.06 ¥ Boe alsdl T duse
Dubai Production City F Street 15.583 16.24 16.49 17.12 17.34 17.57 18.17 18.39 19.02 19.22 19.44 20.04 20.22 20.36 20.55 — 2127 — 2201 — 2238 23.07 g_sltJLu L s Ase
Dubai Production City A Street 15.54 16.25 16.50 17.13 17.35 17.58 18.18 18.40 19.03 19.23 19.45 20.05 20.23 20.37 20.56 — 2128 — 2202 — 2239 23.08 | JLACLu)UuA_M.u_\A
Dubai Production City 15.55 16.26 16.51 17.15 17.36 17.59 18.19 18.41 19.05 19.24 19.47 20.07 20.25 20.39 20.57 — 2129 — 2203 — 2241 23.10 A ALM)U@AM.\&
Accomodation 1

Dubai Production City 15.56 16.27 16.52 17.16 17.37 18.00 18.20 18.42 19.06 19.25 19.48 20.08 20.26 20.40 20.58 — 21.30 — 22.04 — 2242 23.11 ¥ oSlase aludl) oo dse

Accomodation 2
Dubai Production City 15.58 16.29 16.54 17.18 17.39 18.02 18.22 18.44 19.08 19.27 19.50 20.10 20.28 20.42 21.00 — 2132 — 2206 — 2243 23.12 C\:ﬁ)‘u(ﬁ.\aﬁg.\a



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI
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ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Monday to Wednesday

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus - Dubai Production City

CL\.‘)L\u_n.)‘u.m.A-uyA."ﬂLgA fd¥] )Uu_mm.}-o3)aau)ldla

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
Stop Landside

Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel
& Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael
Building

Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse
Sports City, ICC Headquarter

Sports City, Victory Heights East
Gate

Sports City, Dubai Cricket
Stadium

Sports City, Dubai Sports City
Offices

Sports City, Golf Tower

Sports City, Victory Heights West
Gate

Dubai Production City, The
Crescent, Tower

Dubai Production City, City Centre
Me’aisem

Dubai Production City, Centrium
Tower

Publishing Pavilion Building

Qasr Sabah

Dubai Production City, Entrance 1
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2
Dubai Production City F Street
Dubai Production City A Street
Dubai Production City
Accomodation 1

Dubai Production City
Accomodation 2

Dubai Production City

ISundays

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
Stop Landside

Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel
& Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael
Building

Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse
Sports City, ICC Headquarter

Sports City, Victory Heights East
Gate

Sports City, Dubai Cricket
Stadium

Sports City, Dubai Sports City
Offices

Sports City, Golf Tower

Sports City, Victory Heights West
Gate

Dubai Production City, The
Crescent, Tower

Dubai Production City, City Centre
Me’aisem

Dubai Production City, Centrium
Tower

Publishing Pavilion Building

Qasr Sabah

Dubai Production City, Entrance 1
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2
Dubai Production City F Street
Dubai Production City A Street
Dubai Production City
Accomodation 1

Dubai Production City
Accomodation 2

Dubai Production City

23.10
23.12
23.14

23.16
23.26

23.28
23.29
23.31

23.33
23.35

23.36
23.38
23.40
23.41
23.43
23.44
23.46
23.47
23.48
23.50
23.51

23.52

08.13
08.15
08.16

08.18
08.26

08.28
08.29
08.30

08.33
08.34

08.35
08.37
08.38
08.40
08.42
08.44
08.46
08.48
08.49
08.51
08.52

08.54

23.50
23.52
23.54

23.56
00.06

00.08
00.09
00.11

00.13
00.15

00.16
00.18
00.20
00.21
00.23
00.24
00.26
00.27
00.28
00.30
00.31

00.32

08.43
08.45
08.46

08.48
08.56

08.58
08.59
09.01

09.03
09.05

09.06
09.08
09.09
09.11
09.13
09.15
09.17
09.19
09.21
09.23
09.24

09.26

09.13
09.15
09.17

09.20
09.29

09.31
09.32
09.34

09.37
09.38

09.40
09.41
09.43
09.45
09.47
09.49
09.51
09.53
09.55
09.57
09.58

10.00

09.43
09.45
09.47

09.50
09.59

10.01
10.02
10.04

10.07
10.08

10.10
10.11
10.13
10.15
10.17
10.19
10.21
10.23
10.25
10.27
10.28

10.30

10.16
10.18
10.20

10.23
10.32

10.34
10.35
10.37

10.40
10.41

10.43
10.44
10.46
10.48
10.50
10.52
10.54
10.56
10.58
11.00
11.01

11.03

10.46
10.48
10.50

10.53
11.02

11.04
11.05
11.07

11.10
11.11

11.13
11.14
11.16
11.18
11.20
11.22
11.24
11.26
11.28
11.30
11.31

11.33

11.16
11.18
11.20

11.23
11.32

11.34
11.35
11.37

11.40
11.41

11.43
11.44
11.46
11.48
11.50
11.52
11.54
11.56
11.58
12.00
12.01

12.03

11.46
11.48
11.50

11.53
12.02

12.04
12.05
12.07

12.10
12.11

12.13
12.14
12.16
12.18
12.20
12.22
12.24
12.26
12.28
12.30
12.31

12.33

12.20
12.22
12.24

12.27
12.36

12.38
12.39
12.41

12.44
12.45

12.47
12.48
12.50
12.52
12.54
12.56
12.58
13.00
13.02
13.04
13.05

13.07

12.50
12.52
12.54

12.57
13.06

13.08
13.09
13.11

13.14
13.15

13.17
13.18
13.20
13.22
13.24
13.26
13.28
13.30
13.32
13.34
13.35

13.37

13.25
13.27
13.29

13.32
13.41

13.43
13.44
13.46

13.49
13.50

13.52
13.53
13.55
13.57
13.59
14.01
14.03
14.05
14.07
14.09
14.10

14.12

13.55
13.57
13.59

14.02
14.11

14.14
14.15
14.17

14.21
14.22

14.24
14.26
14.28
14.30
14.32
14.34
14.36
14.38
14.40
14.42
14.43

14.45

14.30
14.33
14.35

14.38
14.47

14.50
14.51
14.53

14.57
14.58

15.00
15.02
15.04
15.06
15.08
15.10
15.12
15.14
15.16
15.18
15.19

15.21

15.00
15.03
15.05

15.08
15.17

15.20
15.21
15.23

15.27
15.28

15.30
15.32
15.34
15.36
15.38
15.40
15.42
15.44
15.46
15.48
15.49

15.51

15.30
15.33
15.35

15.38
15.47

15.50
15.51
15.53

15.57
15.58

16.00
16.02
16.04
16.06
16.08
16.10
16.12
16.14
16.16
16.18
16.19

16.21

16.00 16.25
16.03 16.28
16.05 16.30

16.08
16.17

16.33
16.42
16.20 16.45
16.21 16.46
16.23 16.48

16.27
16.28

16.52
16.53

16.30 16.55

16.32 16.57

16.34 16.59
16.36
16.38
16.40
16.42
16.44
16.46
16.48

17.01
17.03
17.05
17.07
17.09
17.11
17.13

16.49 17.14

16.51 17.16

16.55 17.20
16.58 17.23
17.00 17.25

17.03
17.12

17.28
17.37
17.15 17.40
17.16 17.41
17.18 17.43

17.22
17.23

17.47
17.48

17.25 17.50

17.27 17.52

17.29 17.54
17.31
17.33
17.35
17.37
17.39
17.41
17.43

17.56
17.58
18.00
18.02
18.04
18.06
18.08

17.44 18.09

17.46 18.11

17.45
17.48
17.50

17.53
18.02

18.05
18.06
18.08

18.12
18.13

18.15
18.17
18.19
18.21
18.23
18.25
18.27
18.29
18.31
18.33
18.34

18.36

18.15
18.18
18.20

18.23
18.32

18.35
18.36
18.38

18.42
18.43

18.45
18.47
18.49
18.51
18.53
18.55
18.57
18.59
19.01
19.03
19.04

19.06

18.45
18.48
18.50

18.53
19.02

19.05
19.06
19.08

19.12
19.13

19.15
19.17
19.19
19.21
19.23
19:25
19.27
1) 2Le)
19.31
19.33
19.34

19.36
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sl i

dgaudl) 33l g 5le, u‘.\.uLmL.,UJl
Uetie 8y, e Ll

Jdl Gl e i lasas

alsd) ;LJSJYJLfmh l‘u;dl
WLQJJ,.S_\A«J}J‘Z\_,.AL)J!@Q]
PV NS ERE B W ‘m‘,n
&J‘L\.\AAJ\S&‘ML}‘@A«“

- dualy,l

ol Alean  Aualy :Lu;,dl
4l WLA d)}ﬁ.\s mh)Jl apaall
2l
I o gl o Lsne
s s reanme AW o dide
eain o ala 0 Ade
T =2
Y JRae Al e
¥ Boe aludl s EEIEW
dl [E C\.u)U EEE
i ls CLu)U s ELIEW
9 g Al T Ause
Y oSlase aludl) oo dxe
Cmu = dide
2a Y
\__\).u)L\uJ; 4.‘4.\4;).\:;»))\3\:\ [Epe
[EVEN
daxa) il eile, WL@ L)
Uetie 8l e Ll
el
alsd) _ASJ)SJV ale mﬁd}l u;dl
Al
oeile JJ}.&A«J}J . a\:..ahjll@w]
S S o abies] Bl ‘m‘,n
o Lide calSa Ll dpsall
Aalyyl
sl Gl Zealy ) Asal)
4l WLA d)}ﬁ.\s mh)Jl apaall
2l
I ) CL“)ﬁU o Ae
s s reanme AW o dine
o o AW (23 dne
T =2
) JRae Al e
¥ Boe sl s EEIEW
dl ol 7! Lu)u EEE
i ls CLu)U s ELIEW
Ve AL G dse
¥ oSlase aludl) oo dse

Cmu = Aigda



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus - Dubai Production City

CL\.‘)Uu_n.)‘u.m.A-uyA.“ﬂLgA fd¥] )Uu_mﬂt.u.}-o3)aau)1£la

ISundays 2a Y
Dubai Internet City Metro Bus 19.10 19.35 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.20 21.50 22.38 23.10 23.55 i 3 dgde 550 M L3 ge
Stop Landside gl ia
Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel 19.13 19.38 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.23 21.53 22.41 23.13 23.58 Al Al gile u‘.mLmL.‘UJ]
& Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael 19.15 19.40 20.05 20.35 21.04 21.24 21.54 22.42 23.14 23.59 Jadie Ll il Ly )
Building

Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse 19.18 19.43 20.08 20.38 21.06 21.26 21.56 22.44 23.16 00.01 &MVL}L...JUJ;#JL«A“
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 19.27 19.52 20.17 20.47 21.14 21.34 22.04 22.52 23.24 00.09 Aol Sy S Caslo Al ) \l‘u»\l
Sports City, Victory Heights East  19.30 19.55 20.20 20.50 21.17 21.37 22.07 22.55 23.27 00.11 oeile JJ}.\S_\AA_J}.“@.AL)J‘ m;d]
Gate

Sports City, Dubai Cricket 19.31 19.56 20.21 20.51 21.18 21.38 22.08 22.56 23.28 00.12 =Sy SU @.\;L...J Lalyy) nLuAA.M
Stadium

Sports City, Dubai Sports City 19.33 19.58 20.23 20.53 21.20 21.40 22.10 22.58 23.30 00.13 @.\@»J\Sa‘m.ah)]l Lyaall
Offices N dpaly
Sports City, Golf Tower 19.37 20.02 20.27 20.57 21.23 21.43 22.13 23.01 23.33 00.16 ol Alean  Aualy aLu;A.\l
Sports City, Victory Heights West 19.38 20.03 20.28 20.58 21.24 21.44 22.14 23.02 23.34 00.17 mlﬁ.\llwu d)}ﬁ.\s mh)lu»\l
Gate EgH|
Dubai Production City, The 19.40 20.05 20.30 21.00 21.26 21.46 22.16 23.04 23.36 00.18 I T CLu);U@J‘h;\AA
Crescent, Tower i

Dubai Production City, City Centre 19.42 20.07 20.32 21.02 21.27 21.47 22.17 23.05 23.37 00.20 )qu@mw‘gm;u@;@.\a
Me’aisem i i
Dubai Production City, Centrium ~ 19.44 20.09 20.34 21.03 21.29 21.49 22.19 23.07 23.39 00.21 @3 Al o duse
Tower -
Publishing Pavilion Building 19.46 20.11 20.36 21.05 21.31 21.51 22.21 23.09 23.41 00.23 dall 2l e
Qasr Sabah 19.48 20.13 20.38 21.07 21.33 21.583 22.23 23.11 23.43 00.25 rlio jad
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1 19.50 20.15 20.40 21.09 21.35 21.55 22.25 23.13 23.45 00.27 ) Bae almT s duse
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2 19.52 20.17 20.42 21.11 21.37 21.57 22.27 23.15 23.47 00.29 ¥ Boe absdl T duse
Dubai Production City F Street 19.54 20.19 20.44 21.13 21.39 21.59 22.29 23.17 23.49 00.31 4 CJL“ Cbm@su.\a
Dubai Production City A Street 19.56 20.21 20.46 21.14 21.40 22.00 22.30 23.18 23.50 00.32 i ls CLu)UuJ_xu_\a
Dubai Production City 19.58 20.23 20.48 21.16 21.42 22.02 22.32 23.20 23.52 00.34 A% Al T Ause
Accomodation 1 i

Dubai Production City 19.59 20.24 20.49 21.17 21.43 22.03 22.33 23.21 23.53 00.35 Y oSlase aludl) oo dxe
Accomodation 2 i

Dubai Production City 20.01 20.26 20.51 21.19 21.45 22.05 22.35 23.23 23.55 00.37 Zl, oo duse

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Dubai Production City - Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
g_\}.\AJ‘ dea cu ”’)U u.t.) 4.\.0.4 9y4a ) EEN «..533.:; cl.u)u u.u 4—!—!.}6

Fridays dzandl
Dubai Production City 04.09 05.15 06.10 06.30 06.58 07.15 07.35 07.55 08.25 08.50 09.15 09.40 10.05 10.30 11.00 11.27 11.52 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.45 14.25 ‘ Cum@;u»
Dubai Production City A Street 04.10 05.16 06.11 06.31 06.59 07.17 07.37 07.57 08.27 08.52 09.17 09.42 10.07 10.32 11.02 11.29 11.54 1222 12.52 13.22 13.47 14.27 CLL!)U(}JJ‘L\-\A&
Dubai Production City 04.12 05.18 06.13 06.33 07.01 07.19 07.39 07.59 08.29 08.54 09.19 09.44 10.09 10.34 11.04 11.31 11.56 12.24 1254 13.24 13.49 14.29 \ug..m Al }U@.\@Aﬂ
Accomodation 1

Dubai Production City 04.13 05.19 06.14 06.34 07.02 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.30 08.55 09.20 09.45 10.10 10.35 11.05 11.32 11.57 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.50 14.30 Y oSl ‘q\:a)pu@_\cc.g_u
Accomodation 2

Dubai Production City 04.15 05.21 06.16 06.36 07.04 07.22 07.42 08.02 08.32 08.57 09.22 09.47 10.12 10.37 11.07 11.34 11.59 12.27 1257 13.27 13.52 14.32 Lu)UquuAa
Dubai Production City F Street 04.17 05.23 06.18 06.38 07.06 07.24 07.44 08.04 08.34 08.59 09.24 09.49 10.14 10.39 11.09 11.36 12.01 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.54 14.34 ol CLuMJuJ.\«.u.\a
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2 04.20 05.26 06.21 06.41 07.10 07.28 07.48 08.08 08.38 09.03 09.28 09.53 10.18 10.43 11.13 11.40 12.05 12.33 13.03 13.33 13.58 14.38 53;;. ALu)UuasuAa
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1 04.22 05.28 06.23 06.43 07.12 07.30 07.50 08.10 08.40 09.05 09.30 09.55 10.20 10.45 11.15 11.42 12.07 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.00 14.40 Y R sl Tas duse
Qasr Sabah 04.24 05.30 06.25 06.45 07.15 07.33 07.53 08.13 08.43 09.08 09.33 09.58 10.23 10.48 11.18 11.45 12.10 12.38 13.09 13.39 14.04 14.44 giAJAs
Publishing Pavilion Building 04.26 05.32 06.27 06.47 07.17 07.35 07.55 08.15 08.45 09.10 09.35 10.00 10.25 10.50 11.20 11.47 12.12 12.40 13.11 13.41 14.06 14.46 )‘:‘mct"»‘u"‘*‘
_E_)ubai Production City, Centrium ~ 04.28 05.34 06.29 06.49 07.19 07.37 07.57 08.17 08.47 09.12 09.37 10.02 10.27 10.52 11.22 11.49 12.14 12.42 13.13 13.43 14.08 14.48 @3 7 Al T s
ower i

Dubai Production City, City Centre 04.30 05.36 06.31 06.51 07.21 07.39 07.59 08.19 08.49 09.14 09.39 10.04 10.29 10.54 11.24 11.51 12.16 12.44 13.15 13.45 14.10 14.50 P@mw‘gm;ﬂ@;@.\a
Me’aisem - N
Dubai Production City, The 04.32 05.38 06.33 06.53 07.24 07.42 08.02 08.22 08.52 09.17 09.42 10.07 10.32 10.57 11.27 11.54 12.19 1247 13.18 13.48 14.13 14.53 J)@)Cﬁcm)‘u@si@»
Crescent, Tower

Sports City, Victory Heights West 04.33 05.39 06.34 06.54 07.26 07.44 08.04 08.24 08.54 09.19 09.44 10.09 10.34 10.59 11.29 11.56 12.21 12.49 13.20 13.50 14.15 14.55 mwwud»& mh)lu»\l
Gate

Sports City, Golf Tower 04.35 05.41 06.36 06.56 07.27 07.45 08.05 08.25 08.55 09.20 09.45 10.10 10.35 11.00 11.30 11.57 12.22 1250 13.21 13.51 14.16 14.56 sl Calea ML)J\@;AI
Sports City, Dubai Sports City 04.38 05.44 06.39 06.59 07.32 07.50 08.10 08.30 09.00 09.24 09.49 10.14 10.39 11.04 11.34 12.01 12.26 12.54 13.26 13.56 14.21 15.01 u).\u»u\& Laly ) sl
Offices dpaly,ll
Sports City, Dubai Cricket 04.39 05.45 06.40 07.00 07.33 07.51 08.11 08.31 09.01 09.25 09.50 10.15 10.40 11.05 11.35 12.02 12.27 12.55 13.27 13.57 14.22 15.02 ;;:\Sd)Sﬂkﬁ.\.\\:....I.@.alﬂ)qu;J
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East  04.40 05.46 06.41 07.02 07.35 07.53 08.13 08.33 09.03 09.27 09.52 10.17 10.42 11.07 11.37 12.04 12.29 12.57 13.29 13.59 14.24 15.04 u...\.uLde}.\S.\AA_\B.\‘@aL)J“LuAA]]
Gate

Sports City, ICC Headquarter 04.42 05.48 06.43 07.04 07.37 07.55 08.15 08.35 09.05 09.29 09.54 10.19 10.44 11.09 11.39 12.06 12.31 12.59 13.31 14.01 1426 15.06  4lsdl =Sy SN mle 4_..4[_.)]1 @;4.\1
Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse 04.51 05.57 06.52 07.14 07.47 08.05 08.25 08.45 09.15 09.39 10.04 10.29 10.54 11.19 11.49 12.16 12.41 13.10 13.42 14.12 14.37 15.17 Jadl Gl k}J&ﬁAJM
Dubai Internet City Metro Bus 04.56 06.02 06.57 07.20 07.53 08.11 08.31 08.51 09.20 09.44 10.09 10.34 10.59 11.24 11.54 1221 12.46 13.16 13.48 14.18 14.43 1523 ol oduse gpe e

Stop Landside N EVEN | EPEN
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Dubai Production City - Dubai Internet City Metro Bus

g_\}.\AJ‘ dea cu ”’)U u.t.) 4.\.0.45)-&6 eaHala «..533.:; cl.u)u u.u 4—!—!.}6

Fridays daaadl
Dubai Production City 14.55 1520 15.45 16.05 16.30 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.10 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.33 19.50 20.07 — 2040 — 21.10 21.40 — (520 digde
Dubai Production City A Street 14.57 15.22 15.47 16.07 16.32 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.12 18.37 1857 19.16 19.34 19.51 2008 — 2041 — 2111 2141 — CL“W@"‘“‘*“
Dubai Production City 1459 15.24 1549 16.09 16.34 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.14 18.39 1859 19.18 19.36 19.53 20.10 — 2043 — 21.13 2143 — ug..m AL Gos dipa
Accomodation 1

Dubai Production City 15.00 15.25 15.50 16.10 16.35 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.15 18.40 19.00 19.19 19.37 19.54 20.11 — 2044 — 2114 2144 — ¥ oSlae il o duse
Accomodation 2

Dubai Production City 15.02 15.27 1552 16.12 16.37 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.17 18.42 19.02 19.21 19.39 19.56 20.13 — 2046 — 21.16 2146 — Zl s Lase
Dubai Production City F Street 15.04 15.29 1554 16.14 16.39 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.54 18.19 18.44 19.04 19.23 19.41 19.58 20.15 — 2048 — 21.18 2148 — ol CL.JMJ@.\@.\“
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2 15.08 15.33 15.58 16.18 16.43 16.58 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.23 18.48 19.07 19.26 19.44 20.01 20.18 — 2051 — 21.21 2151 — 53» AL G A
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1 15.10 15.35 16.00 16.20 16.45 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.25 18.50 19.09 19.28 19.46 20.03 20.20 — 2053 — 21.23 2153 — Y e Al T dae
Qasr Sabah 15.14 15.39 16.04 16.24 16.49 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.29 18.54 19.11 19.30 19.48 20.05 2022 — 2055 — 2125 2155 — C{AH
Publishing Pavilion Building 15.16 15.41 16.06 16.26 16.51 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.31 18.56 19.13 19.32 19.50 20.07 2024 — 2057 — 2127 2157 — ).:dlcl.‘qu_ya
Dubai Production City, Centrium ~ 15.18 15.43 16.08 16.28 16.53 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.33 18.58 19.15 19.34 19.52 20.09 20.26 20.45 20.59 21.22 21.29 21.59 22.15 e o Al G Lde
Tower -

Dubai Production City, City Centre 15.20 15.45 16.10 16.30 16.55 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.35 19.00 19.17 19.36 19.54 20.11 20.28 20.47 21.01 21.24 21.31 22.01 22.17 P@mw‘gm;ﬂ@;@.\a
Me’aisem - N
Dubai Production City, The 15.23 15.48 16.13 16.33 16.58 17.13 17.33 17.583 18.13 18.38 19.02 19.19 19.38 19.56 20.13 20.30 20.50 21.03 21.27 21.33 22.03 22.20 J)@)Cﬁcm)‘u@si@»
Crescent, Tower

Sports City, Victory Heights West 15.25 15.50 16.15 16.35 17.00 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.40 19.04 19.20 19.39 19.57 20.14 20.31 20.51 21.04 21.28 21.34 22.04 22.21 mlﬁjlwud)}& mh)lu»\l
Gate

Sports City, Golf Tower 15.26 15.51 16.16 16.36 17.01 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.41 19.05 19.22 19.41 19.59 20.16 20.33 20.53 21.06 21.30 21.36 22.06 22.23 sl Calen ML)J\@;AI
Sports City, Dubai Sports City 15.31 1556 16.21 16.41 17.06 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.46 19.08 19.25 19.44 20.02 20.19 20.36 20.56 21.09 21.33 21.39 22.09 22.26 u).\u»u\& Laly ) sl
Offices dpaly,ll
Sports City, Dubai Cricket 15.32 1557 16.22 16.42 17.07 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.47 19.09 19.26 19.45 20.03 20.20 20.37 20.57 21.10 21.34 21.40 22.10 22.27 ;;:\Sd)Sﬂkﬁ.\.\\:....I.@.alﬂ)qu;J
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East  15.34 15.59 16.24 16.44 17.09 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.49 19.11 19.27 19.46 20.04 20.21 20.38 20.58 21.11 21.35 21.41 22.11 22.28 u...\.uLde}.\S.\AA_\B.\‘@aL)J“LuAA]]
Gate

Sports City, ICC Headquarter 15.36 16.01 16.26 16.46 17.11 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.51 19.12 19.29 19.48 20.06 20.23 20.40 21.00 21.13 21.37 21.43 22.13 22.30  &lsd) =Sy Sl sle 4_..4[_.)]1 u;dl
Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse 15.47 16.12 16.37 16.57 17.22 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 19.01 19.21 19.38 19.57 20.15 20.32 20.49 21.09 21.22 21.46 21.52 22.22 22.39 Jadl Gl ul:ﬁajl.,.m
Dubai Internet City Metro Bus 15.53 16.18 16.43 17.03 17.28 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.06 19.26 19.43 20.02 20.20 20.37 20.54 21.14 21.27 21.51 21.57 2227 2244 o md o dide g

Stop Landside N PVEN | EPEN
Fridays daaadl
Dubai Production City 22.10 2245 — 2342 (52 digde
Dubai Production City A Street 22.11 2246 — 2343 CL.J)U@_\@;‘,
Dubai Production City 2213 2248 — 2345 \ug..m ALu}UuA.\‘h.\Aa
Accomodation 1

Dubai Production City 22.14 2249 — 23.46 YOSL«ALH);U@_\@_\“
Accomodation 2

Dubai Production City 22.16 2251 — 2348 [ PEEE W
Dubai Production City F Street 22.18 2253 — 23.50 ol Cmu(,;‘ma
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2 22.21 2256 — 23.53 53»: AL G A
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1 22.23 22.58 — 23.55 Y Jase aludl 3> dide
Qasr Sabah 2225 2300 — 2357 ‘i,
Publishing Pavilion Building 2227 23.02 — 2359 )..\JI L
Dubai Production City, Centrium ~ 22.29 23.04 23.10 00.01 @ AL.J)U@;@;“
Tower

Dubai Production City, City Centre 22.31 23.06 23.12 00.03 i s penma AW s Aise
Me’aisem i i
Dubai Production City, The 22.33 23.08 23.15 00.05 I o M s dene
Crescent, Tower -
Sports City, Victory Heights West 22.34 23.09 23.16 00.06 gl isle 69588, Aualy )l Do)
Gate N Ay yall
Sports City, Golf Tower 22.36 23.11 23.18 00.08 sl il sl ) B3
Sports City, Dubai Sports City 22.39 23.14 23.21 00.11 wau»u& dalyy) dusall
Offices dpaly,ll
Sports City, Dubai Cricket 22.40 23.15 23.22 00.12 =Sy SU @.\.\L...J Laly ) sl
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East  22.41 23.16 23.23 00.13 oeile 6)}35344;,‘@.;,@1@;‘,11
Gate

Sports City, ICC Headquarter 22.43 23.18 23.25 00.15 A gl Sy SI Cmle mh)n @;Ajl
Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse 22,52 23.27 23.34 00.24 e Gl u_h—.ﬁgjl“m
Dubai Internet City Metro Bus 22.57 23.32 23.39 00.29 il s Sc.g_u})s;u

Stop Landside N

hursdays L,.\;.‘\AJ
Dubai Production City 04.10 05.00 06.00 06.15 06.35 07.00 07.20 07.42 08.07 08.30 08.55 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 (52 digde
Dubai Production City A Street 04.11 05.01 06.01 06.16 06.36 07.01 07.21 07.43 08.08 08.31 08.56 09.21 09.41 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 CLL‘)U(}JJ‘L\-\A&
Dubai Production City 04.13 05.03 06.03 06.18 06.38 07.03 07.23 07.45 08.10 08.33 08.58 09.23 09.43 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 \ug...a Al Do e
Accomodation 1

Dubai Production City 04.14 05.04 06.04 06.19 06.39 07.04 07.24 07.46 08.11 08.34 08.59 09.24 09.44 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 Y oSl ‘g\:a)pu(ﬁ_\q_u
Accomodation 2

Dubai Production City 04.15 05.05 06.05 06.20 06.41 07.06 07.26 07.48 08.13 08.36 09.01 09.26 09.46 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 (2 digde
Dubai Production City F Street 04.17 05.07 06.07 06.22 06.42 07.07 07.27 07.49 08.14 08.37 09.02 09.27 09.47 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 ol CL“M@"“—“"“
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2 04.20 05.10 06.10 06.25 06.45 07.11 07.31 07.53 08.18 08.41 09.06 09.31 09.51 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 53;;. ALu}U(}JJ‘D-\Aa
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1 04.22 05.12 06.12 06.27 06.47 07.13 07.33 07.55 08.20 08.43 09.08 09.33 09.53 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 1212 12.42 13.13 13.43 14.13 Y R sl T duse
Qasr Sabah 04.24 05.14 06.14 06.29 06.49 07.15 07.35 07.57 08.22 08.45 09.10 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.16 13.46 14.16 C{AH
Publishing Pavilion Building 04.25 05.15 06.15 06.30 06.51 07.17 07.37 07.59 08.24 08.47 09.12 09.37 09.57 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.17 13.47 14.17 dall L.;u_m
Dubai Production City, Centrium ~ 04.28 05.18 06.18 06.33 06.53 07.19 07.39 08.01 08.26 08.49 09.14 09.39 09.59 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 1219 12.49 13.20 13.50 14.20 @3 T ALu}UuA.\@Aa
Tower

Dubai Production City, City Centre 04.30 05.20 06.20 06.35 06.55 07.22 07.42 08.04 08.29 08.52 09.17 09.42 10.02 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 1251 13.22 13.52 14.22 P@mw‘gm;ﬂ@;qx
Me’aisem = <
Dubai Production City, The 04.32 05.22 06.22 06.37 06.57 07.24 07.44 08.06 08.31 08.54 09.19 09.44 10.04 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.24 13.54 14.24 J)@)Cﬁcm)‘u@si@»
Crescent, Tower <
Sports City, Victory Heights West  04.33 05.23 06.24 06.39 06.59 07.26 07.46 08.08 08.33 08.56 09.21 09.46 10.06 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.26 13.56 14.26 &lsll juile )5S, dualy )l dyoall
Gate 5 P

Sports City, Golf Tower 04.35 05.25 06.25 06.40 07.01 07.27 07.47 08.10 08.35 08.57 09.22 09.47 10.07 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 1257 13.28 13.58 14.28 sl Calea ML)J\{.;;AI
Sports City, Dubai Sports City 04.38 05.28 06.28 06.43 07.04 07.31 07.51 08.14 08.39 09.02 09.26 09.51 10.11 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.31 14.01 14.31 u).\u»u\& Laly ) sl
Offices dpaly,ll
Sports City, Dubai Cricket 04.39 05.29 06.29 06.44 07.06 07.33 07.53 08.16 08.41 09.03 09.27 09.52 10.12 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.02 13.33 14.03 14.33 _;.&)SM@.\.\L..J Laly ) dsall
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East  04.40 05.30 06.31 06.46 07.08 07.35 07.55 08.18 08.43 09.05 09.29 09.54 10.14 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.04 13.35 14.05 14.35 uﬂxudﬁﬁgm@‘@hyl@wl
ate Coo]
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 04.42 05.32 06.33 06.48 07.10 07.37 07.57 08.20 08.45 09.07 09.31 09.56 10.16 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.06 13.37 14.07 14.37 4ol Sy SN mle 4_..4[_.)]1@34.\1
Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse 04.53 05.43 06.47 07.04 07.32 07.59 08.19 08.41 09.06 09.28 09.52 10.15 10.34 10.51 11.21 11.51 1220 12.50 13.21 13.52 14.23 14.53 L}nvdmuhﬁjum
Dubai Internet City Metro Bus 04.56 05.46 06.50 07.07 07.35 08.02 08.22 08.45 09.10 09.31 09.55 10.18 10.37 10.54 11.24 11.54 1223 1253 13.24 13.56 14.27 14.57 u).\.\)uké_u“.u_\a}).\au

Stop Landside sl dea



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Dubai Production City - Dubai Internet City Metro Bus

g_\}.\AJ‘ dea cu ”’)U u.t.) 4.\.0.45)-&6 eaHala «..533.:; cl.u)u u.u 4—!—!.}6

hursdays e
Dubai Production City 14.25 15.00 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.35 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.03 20.23 2043 — 2110 — 2135 (520 digde
Dubai Production City A Street 14.26 15.01 15.31 1551 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.36 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.41 20.04 20.24 2044 — 2111 — 21.36 CL“M@"““*‘
Dubai Production City 14.28 15.03 15.33 1553 16.13 16.33 16.53 17.13 17.38 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.02 19.22 19.42 20.05 20.25 2045 — 2112 — 21.37 ug..m ALY o dpse
Accomodation 1

Dubai Production City 14.29 15.04 15.34 1554 16.14 16.34 16.54 17.14 17.39 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.06 20.26 2046 — 2113 — 21.38 ¥ oSlae il o duse
Accomodation 2

Dubai Production City 14.30 15.05 15.35 1555 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.41 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.08 20.28 2048 — 2114 — 21.39 Zl s Lase
Dubai Production City F Street 14.32 15.07 15.37 1557 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.42 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.06 19.26 19.46 20.09 20.29 2049 — 2116 — 21.41 ol CL.JMJ@.\@.\“
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2 14.35 15.10 15.40 16.00 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.21 17.46 18.11 18.31 18.50 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.12 20.32 20.52 — 21.18 — 21.43 53;,, ALu)U(}JJ‘h-\Aa
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1 14.38 15.13 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.23 17.48 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.11 19.31 19.50 20.13 20.33 20.53 — 2120 — 2145 Y Jaae 2l

Qasr Sabah 14.41 15.16 15.46 16.06 16.26 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.51 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.13 19.33 19.52 20.15 20.35 20.55 — 2122 — 2147 C{“’
Publishing Pavilion Building 14.42 1517 15.47 16.07 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.53 18.18 18.38 18.57 19.15 19.34 19.53 20.16 20.36 20.56 — 2123 — 21.48 Sl e
Dubai Production City, Centrium ~ 14.45 1520 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.55 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.17 19.36 19.55 20.18 20.38 20.58 21.15 21.25 21.45 21.50 S-NY AL@U@_\@»
Tower

Dubai Production City, City Centre 14.47 15.22 15.52 16.12 16.33 16.53 17.13 17.33 17.58 18.23 18.43 19.02 19.19 19.38 19.57 20.20 20.40 21.00 21.17 21.27 21.47 21.52 i jus ercime alidl o dise
Me’aisem - N
Dubai Production City, The 14.49 1524 1554 16.14 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 18.00 18.25 18.45 19.04 19.21 19.40 19.59 20.22 20.42 21.02 21.19 21.29 21.49 21.54 J)@)Cﬁcm)‘u@si@»
Crescent, Tower

Sports City, Victory Heights West 14.51 15.26 15.56 16.16 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 18.02 18.27 18.47 19.06 19.23 19.42 20.01 20.24 20.44 21.04 21.21 21.31 21.51 21.56 mwwud)}& mh)lu»\l
Gate

Sports City, Golf Tower 14.53 15.28 1558 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.38 18.03 18.28 18.48 19.07 19.24 19.43 20.02 20.25 20.45 21.05 21.22 21.32 21.52 21.57 sl Calen ML)J\@;AI
Sports City, Dubai Sports City 14.56 15.31 16.01 16.21 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.07 18.32 18.52 19.10 19.27 19.46 20.06 20.29 20.49 21.09 21.25 21.36 21.55 22.01 u).\u»u\& Laly ) sl
Offices dpaly,ll
Sports City, Dubai Cricket 14.58 15.33 16.03 16.23 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.09 18.34 18.54 19.11 19.28 19.47 20.07 20.30 20.50 21.10 21.26 21.37 21.56 22.02 ;;:\Sd)Sﬂkﬁ.\.\\:....I.@.alﬂ)qu;J
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East  15.00 15.35 16.05 16.25 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.11 18.36 18.56 19.13 19.30 19.49 20.09 20.32 20.52 21.11 21.28 21.38 21.58 22.03 Wuwﬁsﬁm;,‘@awum
Gate

Sports City, ICC Headquarter 15.02 15.37 16.07 16.27 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.13 18.38 18.58 19.15 19.32 19.51 20.11 20.34 20.54 21.13 21.30 21.40 22.00 22.05 &5l =Sy Sl Csle 4_..4[_.)]\ u;dl
Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse 15.18 15.583 16.23 16.43 17.04 17.24 17.45 18.05 18.30 18.55 19.13 19.31 19.47 20.05 20.24 20.47 21.07 21.27 21.42 21.52 22.12 22.17 Jadl Gl ul:ﬁaju.m
Dubai Internet City Metro Bus 15.22 15.57 16.27 16.47 17.08 17.28 17.49 18.09 18.34 18.59 19.17 19.35 19.51 20.09 20.28 20.51 21.10 21.30 21.45 21.55 22.15 22.20 M o dude 5550 oA £}
Stop Landside . PVEN | EPEN
hursdays e
Dubai Production City 22.00 — 2229 23.05 s dide
Dubai Production City A Street 22.01 — 22.30 23.06 CLuMJ o e
Dubai Production City 22.02 — 2231 23.07 \ug..m Al G dae
Accomodation 1

Dubai Production City 22.03 — 22.32 23.08 Y o Sloss 2l P A
Accomodation 2

Dubai Production City 22.04 — 22.33 23.09 W e dine
Dubai Production City F Street 22.06 — 2235 23.11 ol Cmu P A
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2 22.08 — 22.37 23.13 53.;,, Y-S u;,,
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1 22.10 — 22.39 23.15 AW AL.JMJ

Qasr Sabah 2212 — 2241 2317 ‘i,
Publishing Pavilion Building 2213 — 2242 23.18 )..\JI L.;
Dubai Production City, Centrium ~ 22.15 22.30 22.44 23.20 S-NT AL.J)U o u;a
Tower

Dubai Production City, City Centre 22.17 22.32 22.46 23.22 i e rmme Al o duse
Me’aisem i i
Dubai Production City, The 22.19 22.34 22.48 23.24 I o gl s Asase
Crescent, Tower -
Sports City, Victory Heights West 22.21 22.36 22.50 23.26 gl isle 69588, Aualy )l Do)
Gate N Ay yall
Sports City, Golf Tower 2222 22.37 2251 2327 BTSN W W
Sports City, Dubai Sports City 22.26 22.40 22.55 23.31 wau»u& dalyy) dusall
Offices dpaly,ll
Sports City, Dubai Cricket 22.27 22.41 2256 23.32 =Sy SU @.\.\L..J Laly ) sl
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East  22.28 22.43 22.57 23.33 oeile 6)}35344;,‘@.;,@1@;‘,11
Gate

Sports City, ICC Headquarter 2230 22.45 22.59 23.35 A gl Sy SI Cmle mh)n @;Ajl
Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse 22.42 22.57 23.11 23.47 Jadl Gl ukﬁ’
Dubai Internet City Metro Bus 22.45 23.00 23.14 23.50 il s Sc.g_u})s;u

Stop Landside N

SEWNGEWS] LN |
Dubai Production City 04.05 05.00 06.00 06.35 07.00 07.35 08.05 08.45 09.20 09.50 10.20 10.45 11.15 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.05 14.35 15.00 15.28 (52 digde
Dubai Production City A Street 04.06 05.01 06.01 06.37 07.02 07.37 08.07 08.47 09.22 09.52 10.22 10.47 11.17 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.07 14.37 15.02 15.30 CLL!)U(}JJ‘L\-\A&
Dubai Production City 04.08 05.03 06.03 06.39 07.04 07.39 08.09 08.49 09.24 09.54 10.24 10.49 11.19 11.44 1214 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.09 14.39 15.04 15.32 \ug..m ALU)U(}A-\@A&
Accomodation 1

Dubai Production City 04.09 05.04 06.04 06.40 07.05 07.40 08.10 08.50 09.25 09.55 10.25 10.50 11.20 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.10 14.40 15.05 15.33 Y oSl ‘a\:a)pu@_\q_u
Accomodation 2

Dubai Production City 04.11 05.06 06.06 06.42 07.07 07.42 08.12 08.52 09.27 09.57 10.27 10.52 11.22 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.12 14.42 15.07 15.35 (20 dixe
Dubai Production City F Street 04.13 05.08 06.08 06.44 07.09 07.44 08.14 08.54 09.29 09.59 10.29 10.54 11.24 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.14 14.44 15.09 15.37 ol C\.u)u@.\«.u.\a
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2 04.16 05.11 06.11 06.48 07.13 07.48 08.18 08.58 09.33 10.03 10.33 10.58 11.28 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.18 14.48 15.13 15.41 53;;. ALu)U(}AJ‘h-\Aa
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1 04.18 05.13 06.13 06.50 07.15 07.50 08.20 09.00 09.35 10.05 10.35 11.00 11.30 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.20 14.50 15.15 15.43 AN 3Ly

Qasr Sabah 04.20 05.15 06.15 06.53 07.18 07.53 08.23 09.03 09.38 10.08 10.38 11.03 11.33 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.23 14.53 15.18 15.46 C{A).As
Publishing Pavilion Building 04.22 05.17 06.17 06.55 07.20 07.55 08.25 09.05 09.40 10.10 10.40 11.05 11.35 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.25 14.55 15.20 15.48 dall Lgu_m
Dubai Production City, Centrium ~ 04.24 05.19 06.19 06.57 07.22 07.57 08.27 09.07 09.42 10.12 10.42 11.07 11.37 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.27 14.57 15.22 15.50 @3 T ALU)U(}AJ@A&
Tower

Dubai Production City, City Centre 04.26 05.21 06.21 06.59 07.24 07.59 08.29 09.09 09.44 10.14 10.44 11.09 11.39 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.29 14.59 15.24 15.52 P@mw‘gm;ﬂ@;qx
Me’aisem = <
Dubai Production City, The 04.28 05.23 06.23 07.01 07.26 08.01 08.31 09.11 09.46 10.16 10.46 11.11 11.41 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.31 15.01 15.26 15.54 J)@)Cﬁcm)‘u@si@»
Crescent, Tower <
Sports City, Victory Heights West  04.30 05.24 06.24 07.02 07.27 08.02 08.32 09.12 09.47 10.17 10.47 11.12 11.42 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.32 15.02 1527 15.55 &lsll juile )5S, dualy )l dinall
Gate 5 P

Sports City, Golf Tower 04.31 05.25 06.25 07.03 07.28 08.03 08.33 09.13 09.48 10.18 10.48 11.14 11.44 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.34 15.04 15.29 1557 sl Calea ML)J\{.;;AI
Sports City, Dubai Sports City 04.34 05.28 06.28 07.06 07.31 08.06 08.36 09.16 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.17 11.47 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.37 15.07 15.32 16.00 u).\u»u\& Laly ) sl
Offices dpaly,ll
Sports City, Dubai Cricket 04.35 05.29 06.29 07.08 07.33 08.08 08.38 09.18 09.53 10.23 10.53 11.18 11.48 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.38 15.08 15.33 16.01 _;.&)SM@.\.\L..J Laly ) dsall
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East  04.36 05.31 06.31 07.10 07.35 08.10 08.40 09.20 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.20 11.50 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.40 15.10 15.35 16.03 uﬂxbdjﬁﬁém@‘@ahjl@wl
ate Coo]
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 04.38 05.32 06.33 07.12 07.37 08.12 08.42 09.22 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.22 11.52 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.42 1512 15.37 16.05 4l oSy SN mle 4_..4[_.)]1@34.\1
Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse 04.48 05.42 06.44 07.23 07.48 08.23 08.53 09.33 10.08 10.38 11.10 11.36 12.06 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 1456 15.26 15.51 16.19 Mvduuhﬁg
Dubai Internet City Metro Bus 04.52 05.46 06.49 07.28 07.53 08.28 08.58 09.38 10.13 10.43 11.16 11.42 12.12 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.02 15.32 15.57 16.25 LJ)AJ)U&A“-H.\&})—\A&_}
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ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Dubai Production City - Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
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Dubai Production City

Dubai Production City A Street
Dubai Production City
Accomodation 1

Dubai Production City
Accomodation 2

Dubai Production City

Dubai Production City F Street
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1
Qasr Sabah

Publishing Pavilion Building
Dubai Production City, Centrium
Tower

Dubai Production City, City Centre
Me’aisem

Dubai Production City, The
Crescent, Tower

Sports City, Victory Heights West
Gate

Sports City, Golf Tower

Sports City, Dubai Sports City
Offices

Sports City, Dubai Cricket
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East
Gate

Sports City, ICC Headquarter

Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse
Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
Stop Landside

16.00
16.02
16.04
16.05
16.07
16.09
16.13
16.15
16.18
16.20
16.22
16.24
16.26
16.27

16.29
16.32

16.33
16.35
16.37

16.51
16.57

16.25
16.27
16.29
16.30
16.32
16.34
16.38
16.40
16.43
16.45
16.47
16.49
16.51
16.52

16.54
16.57

16.58
17.00
17.02

17.16
17.22

17.00
17.02
17.04
17.05
17.07
17.09
17.13
1|71
17.18
17.20
17.22
17.24
17.26
17.27

17.29
17.32

17.33
17.35
17.37

17.51
17.57

17.20
17.22
17.24
1725
17.27
17.29
17.33
17.35
17.38
17.40
17.42
17.44
17.46
17.47

17.49
17.52

17.53
17.55
17.57

18.11
18.17

17.40
17.42
17.44
17.45
17.47
17.49
17.53
175
17.58
18.00
18.02
18.04
18.06
18.07

18.09
18.12

18.13
18.15
18.17

18.31
18.37

18.00
18.02
18.04
18.05
18.07
18.09
18.13
18.15
18.18
18.20
18.22
18.24
18.26
18.27

18.29
18.32

18.33
18.35
18.37

18.51
18.57

18.20
18.22
18.24
18.25
18.27
18.29
18.33
18.35
18.38
18.40
18.42
18.44
18.46
18.47

18.49
18.52

18.53
18.55
18.57

19.11
19.16

18.45
18.47
18.49
18.50
18.52
18.54
18.58
19.00
19.03
19.05
19.07
19.09
19.11
19.13

19.14
19.17

19.18
19.20
19.22

19.36
19.41

19.15
19.17
19.19
19.20
19.22
19.24
19.28
19.30
19.33
19.35
19.37
19.39
19.41
19.43

19.44
19.47

19.48
19.50
19.52

20.05
20.09

19.30
19.32
19.34
19.35
19.37
19.39
19.43
19.45
19.48
19.50
19.52
19.54
19.56
19.57

19.59
20.02

20.03
20.04
20.06

20.18
20.22

19.45
19.47
19.49
19.50
19.52
19.54
19.58
20.00
20.02
20.04
20.06
20.08
20.10
20.12

20.13
20.16

20.17
20.18
20.20

20.32
20.36

20.05
20.06
20.08
20.09
20.11
20.13
20.16
20.18
20.20
20.22
20.24
20.26
20.28
20.29

20.30
20.33

20.34
20.36
20.37

20.49
20.53

20.20
20.21
20.23
20.24
20.26
20.28
20.31
20.33
20.35
20.37
20.39
20.41
20.43
20.44

20.45
20.48

20.49
20.51
20.52

21.04
21.08

20.45
20.46
20.48
20.49
20.51
20.53
20.56
20.58
21.00
21.02
21.04
21.06
21.08
21.09

21.10
21.13

21.14
21.16
21.17

2| 22)
21.33

21.20
21.22
21.25
21.26

21.27
21.30

21.31
21.33
21.34

21.46
21.50

21.30
21.31
21.33
21.34
21.36
21.38
21.41
21.43
21.45
21.47
21.49
21.51
21.53
21.54

21.55
21.58

21.59
22.01
22.02

22.14
22.18

22.00
22.01
22.03
22.04
22.06
22.08
22.11
22.13
22.15
2217
22.19
22.21
22.23
22.24

22.25
22.28

22.29
22.31
22.32

22.44
22.48

2225
22.27
22.30
22.31

22.32
22.35

22.36
22.38
22.39

22.51
22.55

22.35
22.36
22.38
22.39
22.41
22.43
22.46
22.48
22.50
22.52
22.54
22.56
22.58
22259

23.00
23.03

23.04
23.06
23.07

23.19
23.23
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Monday to Wednesday ng.}.n u_\l Rl

Dubai Production City

Dubai Production City A Street
Dubai Production City
Accomodation 1

Dubai Production City
Accomodation 2

Dubai Production City

Dubai Production City F Street
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1
Qasr Sabah

Publishing Pavilion Building
Dubai Production City, Centrium
Tower

Dubai Production City, City Centre
Me’aisem

Dubai Production City, The
Crescent, Tower

Sports City, Victory Heights West
Gate

Sports City, Golf Tower

Sports City, Dubai Sports City
Offices

Sports City, Dubai Cricket
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East

Gate
Sports City, ICC Headquarter

Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse
Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
Stop Landside

Monday to Wednesday

Dubai Production City

Dubai Production City A Street
Dubai Production City
Accomodation 1

Dubai Production City
Accomodation 2

Dubai Production City

Dubai Production City F Street
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1
Qasr Sabah

Publishing Pavilion Building
Dubai Production City, Centrium
Tower

Dubai Production City, City Centre
Me’aisem

Dubai Production City, The
Crescent, Tower

Sports City, Victory Heights West
Gate

Sports City, Golf Tower

Sports City, Dubai Sports City
Offices

Sports City, Dubai Cricket
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East

ate
Sports City, ICC Headquarter
Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
Stop Landside

04.10
04.11
04.13
04.14
04.15
04.17
04.20
04.22
04.24
04.25
04.28
04.30
04.32
04.33

04.35
04.38

04.39
04.40
04.42

04.53
04.56

14.25
14.26
14.28
14.29
14.30
14.32
14.35
14.38
14.41
14.42
14.45
14.47
14.49
14.51

14.53
14.56

14.58
15.00
15.02

15.18
15.22

05.00
05.01
05.03
05.04
05.05
05.07
05.10
05.12
05.14
05.15
05.18
05.20
05.22
05.23

05.25
05.28

05.29
05.30
05.32

05.43
05.46

15.00
15.01
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.07
15.10
15.13
15.16
15.17
15.20
15.22
15.24
15.26

15.28
15.31

15.33
15.35
15.37

15.53
15.57

06.00
06.01
06.03
06.04
06.05
06.07
06.10
06.12
06.14
06.15
06.18
06.20
06.22
06.24

06.25
06.28

06.29
06.31
06.33

06.47
06.50

15.30
15.31
15.33
15.34
15.35
15.37
15.40
15.43
15.46
15.47
15.50
15.52
15.54
15.56

15.58
16.01

16.03
16.05
16.07

16.23
16.27

06.15
06.16
06.18
06.19
06.20
06.22
06.25
06.27
06.29
06.30
06.33
06.35
06.37
06.39

06.40
06.43

06.44
06.46
06.48

07.04
07.07

15.50
15.51
15.53
15.54
15.55
15.57
16.00
16.03
16.06
16.07
16.10
16.12
16.14
16.16

16.18
16.21

16.23
16.25
16.27

16.43
16.47

06.35
06.36
06.38
06.39
06.41
06.42
06.45
06.47
06.49
06.51
06.53
06.55
06.57
06.59

07.01
07.04

07.06
07.08
07.10

07.32
07.35

16.10
16.11
16.13
16.14
16.16
16.17
16.21
16.23
16.26
16.28
16.30
16.33
16.35
16.37

16.38
16.42

16.44
16.46
16.48

17.04
17.08

07.00
07.01
07.03
07.04
07.06
07.07
07.11
07.13
07.15
07.17
07.19
07.22
07.24
07.26

07.27
07.31

07.33
07.35
07.37

07.59
08.02

16.30
16.31
16.33
16.34
16.36
16.37
16.41
16.43
16.46
16.48
16.50
16.53
16.55
16.57

16.58
17.02

17.04
17.06
17.08

17.24
17.28

07.20
07.21
07.23
07.24
07.26
07.27
07.31
07.33
07.35
07.37
07.39
07.42
07.44
07.46

07.47
07.51

07.53
07.55
07.57

08.19
08.22

16.50
16.51
16.53
16.54
16.56
16.57
17.01
17.03
17.06
17.08
17.10
17.13
17.15
1717

17.18
17.22

17.24
17.26
17.28

17.45
17.49

07.42
07.43
07.45
07.46
07.48
07.49
07.53
07.55
07.57
07.59
08.01
08.04
08.06
08.08

08.10
08.14

08.16
08.18
08.20

08.41
08.45

17.10
17.11
17.13
17.14
17.16
1717
17.21
17.23
17.26
17.28
17.30
17.33
17.35
17.37

17.38
17.42

17.44
17.46
17.48

18.05
18.09

08.07
08.08
08.10
08.11
08.13
08.14
08.18
08.20
08.22
08.24
08.26
08.29
08.31
08.33

08.35
08.39

08.41
08.43
08.45

09.06
09.10

17.35
17.36
17.38
17.39
17.41
17.42
17.46
17.48
17.51
17.53
17.55
17.58
18.00
18.02

18.03
18.07

18.09
18.11
18.13

18.30
18.34

08.30
08.31
08.33
08.34
08.36
08.37
08.41
08.43
08.45
08.47
08.49
08.52
08.54
08.56

08.57
09.02

09.03
09.05
09.07

09.28
09.31

18.00
18.01
18.03
18.04
18.06
18.07
18.11
18.13
18.16
18.18
18.20
18.23
18.25
18.27

18.28
18.32

18.34
18.36
18.38

18.55
18.59

08.55
08.56
08.58
08.59
09.01
09.02
09.06
09.08
09.10
09.12
09.14
09.17
09.19
09.21

09.22
09.26

09.27
09.29
09.31

09.52
09.55

18.20
18.21
18.23
18.24
18.26
18.27
18.31
18.33
18.36
18.38
18.40
18.43
18.45
18.47

18.48
18.52

18.54
18.56
18.58

19.13
19.17

09.20
09.21
09.23
09.24
09.26
09.27
09.31
09.33
09.35
09.37
09.39
09.42
09.44
09.46

09.47
09.51

09.52
09.54
09.56

10.15
10.18

18.40
18.41
18.43
18.44
18.46
18.47
18.50
18.53
18.56
18.57
19.00
19.02
19.04
19.06

19.07
19.10

19.11
19.13
19.15

19.31
19.35

09.40
09.41
09.43
09.44
09.46
09.47
09.51
09.53
09.55
09.57
09.59
10.02
10.04
10.06

10.07
10.11

10.12
10.14
10.16

10.34
10.37

19.00
19.01
19.02
19.03
19.05
19.06
19.09
19.11
19.13
19.15
19.17
19.19
19.21
19.23

19.24
19.27

19.28
19.30
19.32

19.47
19.51

10.00
10.01
10.08
10.04
10.05
10.07
10.10
10.12
10.15
10.16
10.19
10.21
10.23
10.25

10.27
10.30

10.31
10.33
10.35

10.51
10.54

19.20
19.21
19.22
19.23
19.25
19.26
19.29
19.31
19.33
19.34
19.36
19.38
19.40
19.42

19.43
19.46

19.47
19.49
19.51

20.05
20.09

10.30
10.31
10.33
10.34
10.35
10.37
10.40
10.42
10.45
10.46
10.49
10.51
10.53
10.55

10.57
11.00

11.01
11.03
11.05

11.21
11.24

19.40
19.41
19.42
19.43
19.45
19.46
19.49
19.50
19.52
19.53
19.55
19.57
19.59
20.01

20.02
20.06

20.07
20.09
20.11

20.24
20.28

11.00
11.01
11.08
11.04
11.05
11.07
11.10
11.12
11.15
11.16
11.19
11.21
11.23
11.25

11.27
11.30

11.31
11.33
11.35

11.51
11.54

20.03
20.04
20.05
20.06
20.08
20.09
20.12
20.13
20.15
20.16
20.18
20.20
20.22
20.24

20.25
20.29

20.30
20.32
20.34

20.47
20.51

11.30
11.31
11.33
11.34
11.35
11.37
11.40
11.42
11.45
11.46
11.49
11.51
11.53
11.55

11.57
12.00

12.01
12.03
12.05

12.20
12.23

20.23
20.24
20.25
20.26
20.28
20.29
20.32
20.33
20.35
20.36
20.38
20.40
20.42
20.44

20.45
20.49

20.50
20.52
20.54

21.07
21.10

12.00
12.01
12.08
12.04
12.05
12.07
12.10
12.12
12.15
12.16
12.19
12.21
12.23
12.25

12.27
12.30

12.31
12.33
12.35

12.50
12.53

20.43
20.44
20.45
20.46
20.48
20.49
20.52
20.53
20.55
20.56
20.58
21.00
21.02
21.04

21.05
21.09

21.10
21.11
21.13

21.27
21.30

12.30
12.31
12.33
12.34
12.35
12.37
12.40
12.42
12.45
12.46
12.49
12.51
12.53
12.55

12.57
13.00

13.02
13.04
13.06

13.21
13.24

2115
21.17
21.19
21.21

21.22
21.25

21.26
21.28
21.30

21.42
21.45

13.00
13.01
13.08
13.04
13.05
13.07
13.10
13.13
13.16
13.17
13.20
13.22
13.24
13.26

13.28
13.31

13.33
13.35
13.37

13.52
13.56

21.10
21.11
21.12
21.13
21.14
21.16
21.18
21.20
21.22
21.23
21.25
21.27
21.29
21.31

21.32
21.36

21.37
21.38
21.40

21.52
21.55

13.30
13.31
13.33
13.34
13.35
13.37
13.40
13.43
13.46
13.47
13.50
13.52
13.54
13.56

13.58
14.01

14.03
14.05
14.07

14.23
14.27

2145
21.47
21.49
21.51

21.52
P55

21.56
21.58
22.00

22.12
22.15

14.00
14.01
14.08
14.04
14.05
14.07
14.10
14.13
14.16
14.17
14.20
14.22
14.24
14.26

14.28
14.31

14.33
14.35
14.37

14.53
14.57

21.35
21.36
21.37
21.38
21.39
21.41
21.43
21.45
21.47
21.48
21.50
21.52
21.54
21.56

21.57
22.01

22.02
22.03
22.05

2217
22.20
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Monday to Wednesday

Dubai Production City - Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
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Dubai Production City

Dubai Production City A Street
Dubai Production City
Accomodation 1

Dubai Production City
Accomodation 2

Dubai Production City

Dubai Production City F Street
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1
Qasr Sabah

Publishing Pavilion Building
Dubai Production City, Centrium
Tower

Dubai Production City, City Centre
Me’aisem

Dubai Production City, The
Crescent, Tower

Sports City, Victory Heights West
Gate

Sports City, Golf Tower

Sports City, Dubai Sports City
Offices

Sports City, Dubai Cricket
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East
Gate

Sports City, ICC Headquarter

Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse
Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
Stop Landside

ISundays

Dubai Production City

Dubai Production City A Street
Dubai Production City
Accomodation 1

Dubai Production City
Accomodation 2

Dubai Production City

Dubai Production City F Street
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1
Qasr Sabah

Publishing Pavilion Building
Dubai Production City, Centrium
Tower

Dubai Production City, City Centre
Me’aisem

Dubai Production City, The
Crescent, Tower

Sports City, Victory Heights West
Gate

Sports City, Golf Tower

Sports City, Dubai Sports City
Offices

Sports City, Dubai Cricket
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East

Gate
Sports City, ICC Headquarter
Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
Stop Landside

Dubai Production City

Dubai Production City A Street
Dubai Production City
Accomodation 1

Dubai Production City
Accomodation 2

Dubai Production City

Dubai Production City F Street
Dubai Production City, Entrance 2
Dubai Production City, Entrance 1
Qasr Sabah

Publishing Pavilion Building
Dubai Production City, Centrium
Tower

Dubai Production City, City Centre
Me’aisem

Dubai Production City, The
Crescent, Tower

Sports City, Victory Heights West
Gate

Sports City, Golf Tower

Sports City, Dubai Sports City
Offices

Sports City, Dubai Cricket
Stadium

Sports City, Victory Heights East

ate
Sports City, ICC Headquarter
Jebel Ali Horse Racecourse

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
Stop Landside
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